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2022 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/2/2022 to 12/3/2022

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 1:50.85

Walker, Morgan SR Young, Jameson FR

Lane, Bella FR Woren, Sarah JR

28.41 30.59 24.2427.61

ABRGH-CO2 1:53.34

Perkins, Isabella JR Reiner, Makenna JR

Aten, Emily SR Jorstad, Anna SO

28.18 32.28 25.0727.81

AFAIR-CO3 1:53.89

Bruno, Caroline SO Shaw, Olivia JR

Simecek, Edith SR Burkhard, Claire SO

30.59 32.32 25.3825.60

ANIWO-CO4 1:55.30

Legh, Jamieson SR Strope, Juliana SR

Lavigne, Rowan SR Burnett, Devi SO

25.97 32.71 27.5929.03

BBRGH-CO5 1:58.71

Nebola, Haylee SO Linscombe, Emma SO

West, Anne SO Keese, Brianna SR

29.94 31.77 27.5729.43

AMTVS6 1:59.39

Smith, Chelsea SR Sarak, Ceyda SR

Smith, Kenzie SR Ness, Ella SO

30.82 32.87 26.3829.32

BLEGA-CO7 2:00.87

Moran, Gillian FR Nguyen, Jolie SO

Little, Nadia SO Donahue, Addie SO

32.50 33.92 26.1028.35

ACNTU-CO8 2:00.94

Patik, Brayde Berg, Kieren

Kent, Tallis Fitzgerald, Abby

29.55 33.75 26.0031.64

CCHET-CO9 2:03.77

Glowacki, Alexandra JR Denner, Kaitlin SR

Salsig, Giavelle FR Oh, Seunghee JR

33.70 35.15 26.3828.54

ACACD-CO10 2:05.62

Hardy, Kate SR Carpenter, Emma SR

McKean, Kate SR Rydberg, Jojo SR

34.23 35.51 27.2728.61

BBROO-CO11 2:06.08

Shaffer, Addy SO Gutmann, Page JR

White, Kylie SR Christianson, Hannah SO

32.19 36.13 28.2529.51

CFAIR-CO12 2:06.30

Hartley, Haven SO Khadakkar, Meera SR

Fisher, Isabel JR Stroker, Kyla SR

46.85 23.02 28.6127.82

CLEGA-CO13 2:06.31

Beall, Nelly SR Liu, Cynthia JR

Petranek, Emily FR Weaver, Alivia SO

34.12 36.63 28.1527.41

AHORI-CO14 2:06.84

Lemick, Kierra SO Shadrick, Allison JR

Dobbels, Ella JR Bacon, Emma JR

34.54 37.79 19.0535.46

ASILV-CO15 2:08.99

Richardson, Holly JR Sesselmann, Annika SO

Maldari, Emerson JR Martin, Lara SR

34.81 35.94 28.2929.95

ALONG-CO16 2:09.58

Larson, Hadley SO Smith, Ella FR

Bindseil, Jordan JR Sullivan, Brynne SR

33.31 39.29 29.3227.66

BSILV-CO17 2:10.85

Wilson, Ellen FR Sullivan, Faith SR

Vandenbos, Kaitlyn FR Dostal, Ema SR

35.42 36.16 27.8531.42

DFAIR-CO18 2:11.45

Neumann, Rylan SO Eyeberg, Brooke FR

Holder, Claudia SR Brown, Ashlyn SR

34.22 37.28 27.7432.21

BMONA19 2:12.24

Blakely, Sam FR Sarles, Sadie SO

Talocco, Emma JR Sarles, Madeleine SO

32.07 39.73 29.2431.20

ECHET-CO20 2:12.33

Kieffer, Laurel SR Chan, Shaina SR

Andersen, Clare FR Peterson, Abigail JR

34.09 38.39 28.6931.16

BMTVS21 2:13.44

Nguyen, Ava SR Woody, Keira FR

Kohn, Vanessa JR Moses, Olivia FR

33.26 40.00 28.7331.45

CBRGH-CO22 2:13.83

Shaw, Kinsley FR Rosasco, Sophia JR

Hayen, Bailey JR Pozuelos, Aaliyah SR

31.75 39.02 30.8332.23

BNIWO-CO23 2:16.00

Joshi, Shefali SO Hooven, Hannah FR

Hostelley, Emmy FR Knight, Catherine SR

33.57 41.61 27.0833.74

DBRGH-CO24 2:16.34

Shafer, Delaney SR Osborne, Addison SO

Castellanos, Aureliana FR Barritt, Brooklyn JR

35.11 39.84 28.4732.92

CMONA25 2:16.84

Martino, Bella SR Bodizs, Ida FR

Hillestad, Sydney JR Severson, Brenna SO

36.33 35.60 29.6235.29

BCNTU-CO26 2:18.15

Benjes, Kaya Archer, Annika

Rudolph, Annaka Schwartz, Sadie

35.59 37.13 26.5938.84

FFAIR-CO27 2:19.72

Ricci, Hope SO Sanson, Brooke JR

Holder, Sloane FR Fontana, Charlie JR

35.90 42.70 29.4231.70

CSILV-CO28 2:20.24

Zick, Amanda FR Abraham, Nola FR

Perez, Liliana SR Magliocca, Isabella SO

35.21 39.54 30.5134.98

CBROO-CO29 2:20.30

Higgins, Ellabelle SO Masia Jover, Julia JR

Irvin, Maren SR Smith, Peyson SR

35.93 40.20 33.1331.04

BCACD-CO30 2:20.63

Babbs, Cara JR Twite, Anabelle JR

Hansen, Kaiyah FR Geisler, Emerson SO

33.77 43.08 33.8329.95

DLEGA-CO31 2:24.89

Tran, Riley SO Wageman, Kiana SO

Utley, Scarlett SO Yellman, Laura JR

36.41 42.08 30.9835.42

EBRGH-CO32 2:24.91

Wilson, Sarah SO Lopez, Mariah JR

Clark, Kayla FR Yoshimoto, Morgan JR

33.37 46.29 32.0133.24

EMONA33 2:27.92

Morris, Penelope FR Baukol, Madelyn SO

Bensler, Abigail JR Altunsoy, Miriam FR

38.87 39.62 31.3238.11

CCACD-CO34 2:28.34

Williams, Tierney SO Reidy, Diana SR

McKean, Macey FR Siegler, Avery JR

38.24 44.23 33.2332.64

BLONG-CO35 2:28.35

Stearman, Ella SO Temple-Weed, Freya JR

Rudland Colmenares, Michelle SOPlatt, Layna SR

38.15 38.13 32.3939.68

ASKYL-CO36 2:29.02

Zeroll, Sydney JR Muncy, Madison SO

Shah, Isha SO Baucom, Raelynne SR

40.54 44.17 29.8434.47

ANORT37 2:29.47

Reese, Kacy SO Lucero, Alexyss SO

Johnson, Kendelle FR Barry, Ellie SO

39.99 44.45 36.1828.85

CMTVS38 2:29.89

Mircetic, Sam SR Sarak, Azra SR

King, Ellie FR Schnaydman, Lauren FR

33.68 41.31 1:14.90

FMONA39 2:30.55

Du, Nicole JR Malm, Ella SR

Griepentrog, Sofia FR Dixon, Lauren FR

47.92 39.40 30.0333.20

DHORI-CO40 2:31.17

Wisniowska, Maria JR Baker, Alyssa SR

Vigil, Giana SO Schenfeld, Kaylee SR

45.26 34.60 30.8440.47

CNIWO-CO41 2:32.90

Campbell, Kennedie SO Donovan, Phoebe FR

McBee, Sophia SR Barinek, Mila SO

40.09 43.34 29.8939.58

GBRGH-CO42 2:33.63

Sharkoff, Aaliyah SO Amaya, Jazlyn SR

Callahan, Kahlee SO Rodriguez, Anyssa SO

39.50 46.55 36.1631.42



Veterans Memorial Aquatic Center - CO - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:20 PM  12/3/2022  Page 2

2022 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/2/2022 to 12/3/2022

Results
(#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

DMONA43 2:34.36

Martin, Sara FR Hanes, Westen JR

Hill, Annabelle SO Kramer, Francesca SR

43.62 41.82 25.3343.59

CCNTU-CO44 2:36.62

Cusack, Sydney Erkkila, Erin

Shea, Riley Maunakea, Kiele

39.70 41.45 39.2936.18

DSILV-CO45 2:37.26

Casas, Izzy SO Chandler, Lainey JR

Harvey, Adelyn SO Grabham, Ella SR

38.81 43.08 34.5740.80

EBROO-CO46 2:38.08

Marcus, Emma SR Gargiulo, Benedetta JR

Else, Olivia JR Egy, Kalena SR

42.14 45.06 33.9936.89

ESILV-CO47 2:42.16

Vail, Sydney JR Johnson, Lainey JR

Trochman, Anna FR Olivier, Emma SR

43.32 43.56 33.2842.00

DBROO-CO48 2:46.03

Kelsey, Olivia JR Gonder, Alex JR

Marrs, Megan SR Lutz, Rachel FR

40.69 45.27 33.4546.62

FBRGH-CO49 2:46.58

Barchi, Benny SR Emeterio, Lucy FR

Leuch, Zoie JR Dahlin, Taylor SR

57.22 43.08 45.5020.78

CLONG-CO50 2:48.75

Brause, Allison SR Bushlack, Emma JR

Tanner, Mackenzie JR Garcia Stevenson, Matilda FR

39.24 51.35 20.2857.88

HSILV-CO51 2:48.84

Krause, Claire JR Ebert, Zoe JR

Mecca, Olyse FR Davis, Erin FR

42.14 48.86 37.8839.96

DCACD-CO52 2:59.29

Dillon, Tylar SR Zinn, Jessica JR

Blake, Leah SO O'Connor, Marianna FR

43.29 16.66 1:22.1937.15

EHORI-CO53 3:04.20

Newberry, Allie FR Heincz, Jessica SO

Marchant, Elle SO Snider, Zoe SO

46.64 1:00.55 39.7137.30

FBROO-CO54 3:07.37

Carwin, Vilate SO Baye, Claire FR

Blevins, Amelia FR Cramer-Zeh, Kailyn FR

57.08 46.72 35.7547.82

ECACD-CO55 3:14.47

Bergsieker, Katie FR Koren, Alix FR

Meltzer, Sofia SR Risch, Rosie FR

44.90 56.52 1:33.05

ALEGA-CO--- DQ 1:51.13

Kehmeier, Abbie SR Rachjaibun, Sabrina SR

Eiring, Kaitlyn JR Raskay, Julia SO

26.94 31.12 25.4927.58

ABROO-CO--- DQ 1:57.66

Leget, Mia SR Effland, Ellianne SR

Hagerman, Ridley FR O'Leary, Caitrin SR

30.40 32.12 27.5627.58

BCHET-CO--- DQ 1:59.11

Hahn, Samantha FR Drakulich, Ella SO

Thrush, Maddie JR Pezzimenti, Alessandra JR

31.17 32.48 26.8328.63

AMONA--- DQ 2:05.34

Christensen, Gwyn SO Crean, Sierra SR

Dugdale, Jennifer SR Sims, Maddie JR

29.25 37.48 27.6530.96

DCHET-CO--- DQ 2:06.39

Drinks, Audrina FR Bryant, Kira JR

Kilbourne, Morgan SR Walker, Meagan JR

33.49 36.56 26.8329.51

BFAIR-CO--- DQ 2:12.86

Leevan, Sarah SO Mackay, Angelina SR

Schultheiss, Gavriela FR Albert, Flora FR

32.56 39.31 29.0031.99

BHORI-CO--- DQ 2:17.53

Froid, Lila SO Walther, Madeline SO

McGee, Isabella JR Hahn, Aaron JR

35.36 37.51 30.9033.76

DMTVS--- DQ 2:21.22

Stinnett, Malaya FR Iwata, Katelyn JR

Kawahata, Mai SR Hoague, Lo SR

42.62 38.00 32.7127.89

EFAIR-CO--- DQ 2:23.32

Elings, Sophie SR Hartman, June JR

Sznewajs, Hannah JR Wright, Elyse SR

40.80 45.93 28.9927.60

CHORI-CO--- DQ 2:24.61

Vasey, Taylor JR Roybal, Brooke SR

Osler, Aya JR Benningsdorf, Shae FR

37.36 42.26 30.1934.80

ELEGA-CO--- DQ 2:44.01

Fry, Christy SR Lutas, Lara JR

Lighthart, Kimberly FR Kerr, Sabrina FR

40.34 45.98 42.6235.07

FLEGA-CO--- DQ 2:44.12

Pritchett, Claire FR Rowan, Tavyn JR

Rittenhouse, Reagan SR Cassity, Mia SR

41.44 45.99 33.1643.53

BNORT--- DQ 4:07.65

Johnson, Sophia SO Burgoyne, Kyli FR

Osborn, Dakotta SR Neri, Ana JR

58.06 1:17.77 1:51.82

AFTNV-CO--- NS

Barnett, June Hewetson, Sam

Lazar, Ava Deacon-Day, Sofia

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO JRMetzmaker, Emme1 2:00.31

27.98 30.65 30.7830.90

BRGH-CO SRAten, Emily2 2:02.28

28.13 30.87 31.6031.68

LEGA-CO JREiring, Kaitlyn3 2:03.59

28.67 31.63 31.0232.27

LONG-CO SOLarson, Hadley4 2:04.40

28.39 31.38 32.1532.48

CHET-CO SOJisa, Olivia5 2:05.39

28.92 31.62 31.8732.98

CHET-CO SOShaw, Allison6 2:06.25

28.68 31.90 32.6033.07

BRGH-CO SOJorstad, Anna7 2:06.35

28.67 32.31 32.5332.84

CHET-CO SOTrusler, Sage8 2:06.98

29.19 31.71 33.0833.00

BRGH-CO SONebola, Haylee9 2:08.78

29.84 32.90 32.3733.67

NIWO-CO SRLavigne, Rowan10 2:09.04

28.59 32.85 33.4534.15

BROO-CO SOShaffer, Addy11 2:10.29

30.03 33.23 32.7834.25

SILV-CO SRMartin, Lara12 2:11.03

29.90 32.93 33.9034.30

SILV-CO SRRobinson, Emma13 2:11.40

30.01 32.75 34.2734.37

BRGH-CO SRKeyes, Lanee14 2:12.40

30.49 32.86 34.6334.42

CNTU-COBerg, Kieren15 2:14.25

29.69 34.32 34.4335.81

MTVS JRKohn, Vanessa16 2:14.39

31.15 33.53 35.1134.60

FAIR-CO SRHiggins, Kate17 2:14.87

30.07 33.97 35.3535.48

MONA SOZerwekh Reardon, Avery18 2:14.99

30.82 34.00 34.2835.89

CHET-CO JRMcCoy, Sydney19 2:15.08

30.91 33.92 35.2235.03

CHET-CO FRRosh, Lily20 2:16.75

31.26 34.13 35.6335.73

BROO-CO SRLeget, Mia21 2:17.55

29.66 34.01 37.3036.58

SILV-CO JRRosa, Mary22 2:20.07

31.70 35.28 36.5536.54

MONA SOSarles, Sadie23 2:20.62

33.78 35.49 34.9336.42

CHET-CO FRLouthan, Talyn24 2:20.77

31.05 34.63 37.8137.28

MONA SOSarles, Madeleine25 2:21.21

32.30 35.40 36.3337.18

MONA SRSarles, Ella26 2:21.45

31.11 34.99 38.2737.08

NIWO-CO SOBurnett, Devi27 2:22.10

29.99 34.27 39.2838.56

MONA JRSims, Maddie28 2:22.30

31.95 37.39 35.1437.82

LEGA-CO FRSharma, Surabhi29 2:22.34

32.34 36.09 36.5837.33

LEGA-CO FRZou, Amanda30 2:22.78

31.71 36.04 36.9638.07

FAIR-CO JRBachman, Dagny31 2:23.28

31.29 36.03 37.5838.38
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SILV-CO SRBlair, Maggie32 2:24.61

32.11 36.14 38.0838.28

SILV-CO FRRitchey, Delaney33 2:24.62

32.97 36.60 36.7438.31

CACD-CO SRSovka, Charlotte34 2:25.16

31.77 35.05 39.8438.50

MONA SRByther, Jamie35 2:25.26

33.81 37.70 36.0937.66

MONA SOSeverson, Brenna36 2:26.13

33.14 36.28 38.2738.44

MONA FRBlakely, Sam37 2:26.50

34.17 38.22 35.3238.79

LONG-CO FRMathias, Adalee38 2:26.84

32.76 36.68 37.8439.56

NIWO-CO SRStrope, Juliana39 2:27.23

33.28 37.02 37.8639.07

CHET-CO FRHoedt, Marlena40 2:27.29

32.13 37.13 38.7739.26

LEGA-CO JRWilkinson, Keira41 2:28.17

33.86 37.99 37.5438.78

MTVS SRWhitmore, Kimberly42 2:28.29

32.46 37.45 38.7439.64

SKYL-CO SRAugustad, Kiya43 2:29.64

34.69 38.57 36.5839.80

BRGH-CO FRCastellanos, Aureliana44 2:30.31

34.27 38.99 36.9540.10

CACD-CO SRHardy, Kate45 2:31.49

33.26 37.84 40.1040.29

BROO-CO SOChristianson, Hannah46 2:32.13

34.26 38.07 1:19.80

BROO-CO JRGutmann, Page47 2:33.39

32.77 38.63 40.6741.32

MTVS SOKoter, Katie48 2:34.56

35.25 39.19 39.7340.39

LONG-CO FRGarcia Stevenson, Matilda49 2:34.60

35.38 38.72 1:20.50

FAIR-CO JRDana, Maia50 2:35.49

33.40 39.14 40.6342.32

FAIR-CO SOSerbinin, Nina51 2:35.56

34.40 40.13 38.6142.42

LEGA-CO FRKline, Iris52 2:36.42

34.70 38.79 41.0141.92

CACD-CO JRSlutzky, Taylor53 2:36.91

34.08 38.89 41.6042.34

CNTU-CORudolph, Annaka54 2:37.89

35.59 40.10 40.1342.07

CHET-CO SORathman, Maren55 2:37.96

35.99 40.83 39.7241.42

HORI-CO JROsler, Aya*56 2:38.52

37.82 41.09 38.4941.12

CHET-CO SOSavoie, Sienna*56 2:38.52

35.41 40.46 40.4342.22

BRGH-CO FRHansen, Regan58 2:38.75

35.23 40.32 40.6942.51

SILV-CO SOLongenecker, Anna59 2:39.35

36.45 40.11 40.1042.69

LONG-CO SOStearman, Ella60 2:39.98

35.25 40.15 41.6142.97

CNTU-COCusack, Sydney61 2:41.50

36.72 40.31 41.5942.88

LONG-CO SORudland Colmenares, Michelle62 2:42.39

34.74 41.66 41.8344.16

FAIR-CO JRDerounian, Hannah63 2:45.09

36.72 42.44 42.3043.63

CACD-CO SRHagen, Ashley64 2:46.98

37.34 2:09.64

FTNV-COHewetson, Sam65 2:49.49

38.78 43.41 42.8044.50

FTNV-COBarnett, June66 2:50.84

38.63 42.47 45.0544.69

CACD-CO SOGeisler, Emerson67 2:51.20

39.09 43.43 1:28.68

SKYL-CO JRBarry, Eden68 2:52.78

38.10 43.59 44.5946.50

BROO-CO JRKelsey, Olivia69 2:53.34

36.36 42.74 48.1546.09

LONG-CO SRO'Neill, Madelyn70 2:54.11

39.04 44.64 44.1046.33

BROO-CO SRMarrs, Megan71 2:55.48

40.16 45.02 43.4846.82

BROO-CO SOWard, Clara72 2:55.89

40.36 43.95 44.1247.46

LEGA-CO SRNeustadter, Caroline73 2:56.94

39.52 45.95 44.2947.18

BROO-CO SRSmith, Peyson74 2:57.76

39.97 46.13 43.6548.01

BRGH-CO SOSharkoff, Aaliyah75 2:58.17

38.24 48.05 42.8849.00

CACD-CO JRTwite, Anabelle76 3:02.45

39.26 44.76 49.1049.33

FTNV-CODeacon-Day, Sofia77 3:04.73

38.61 45.28 50.5750.27

CNTU-COMaunakea, Kiele78 3:20.67

39.56 49.73 54.4356.95

HORI-CO FRSetser, Payton--- NS

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRGH-CO JRReiner, Makenna1 2:13.83

29.17 33.11 32.1439.41

BROO-CO SREffland, Ellianne2 2:17.01

31.41 34.72 54.4116.47

CHET-CO SODrakulich, Ella3 2:18.22

CHET-CO SRWalker, Morgan4 2:18.43

28.72 34.43 33.1842.10

FAIR-CO JRShaw, Olivia5 2:18.85

30.43 35.79 32.7639.87

LEGA-CO SORaskay, Julia6 2:19.07

29.78 35.02 32.6341.64

BROO-CO FRHagerman, Ridley7 2:19.48

29.10 35.08 31.6143.69

CHET-CO FRClouse, Aria8 2:20.61

30.78 37.02 33.0939.72

BRGH-CO SOLinscombe, Emma9 2:20.93

30.61 36.60 33.7639.96

LEGA-CO SODonahue, Addie10 2:23.05

29.87 35.31 34.1143.76

CHET-CO JRWalker, Meagan11 2:26.84

31.71 37.20 34.4943.44

BROO-CO SOShaffer, Addy12 2:29.84

32.11 37.17 33.8546.71

BRGH-CO FRReese, Hazyl13 2:30.38

30.96 37.31 35.5546.56

BRGH-CO SOWest, Anne14 2:30.72

31.41 37.88 35.1946.24

CHET-CO FRBryan, Sierra15 2:32.01

32.43 37.46 34.7147.41

SILV-CO SOSesselmann, Annika16 2:32.19

33.46 38.97 35.9243.84

CHET-CO JRBeckley, Sarah17 2:32.58

34.58 38.82 33.4445.74

FAIR-CO JRFisher, Isabel18 2:32.91

32.68 40.84 33.4445.95

CACD-CO FRHansen, Kaiyah19 2:33.11

32.11 38.45 33.8448.71

BRGH-CO SRKeese, Brianna20 2:33.46

33.30 37.83 33.1549.18

BROO-CO SRWhite, Kylie21 2:34.70

31.73 39.69 36.7046.58

BRGH-CO FRShaw, Kinsley22 2:35.02

32.65 39.22 35.2247.93

LEGA-CO SRSchauble, Emma23 2:35.34

35.27 36.89 36.1047.08

CHET-CO SRKilbourne, Morgan24 2:37.01

33.22 41.09 37.3245.38

FTNV-COBedoya-Correa, Sofia25 2:37.47

32.92 41.66 34.4948.40

LEGA-CO FRKerns, Cassandra26 2:38.82

32.84 40.62 36.7848.58

LEGA-CO JRLiu, Cynthia27 2:39.34

34.79 38.80 38.7547.00

BROO-CO SRO'Leary, Caitrin28 2:39.74

36.01 37.71 39.1946.83

CACD-CO SRRydberg, Jojo29 2:39.84

35.25 41.05 36.9346.61

SILV-CO SRDostal, Ema30 2:42.28

35.36 38.72 35.6452.56

CNTU-COBenjes, Kaya31 2:42.73

33.47 42.90 38.8047.56

SKYL-CO SRBaucom, Raelynne32 2:43.34

35.52 41.39 36.3150.12

LEGA-CO FRSharma, Surabhi33 2:44.13

37.71 40.97 36.2549.20

CHET-CO JRBryant, Kira34 2:45.12

36.48 42.16 37.8948.59

FAIR-CO FRAlbert, Flora35 2:45.99

35.09 42.28 36.7851.84

MONA SOSarles, Madeleine36 2:47.12

36.73 42.22 37.4450.73

BRGH-CO FRClark, Kayla37 2:47.30

36.58 40.11 39.6250.99
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NIWO-CO FRRepsher, Lila38 2:47.85

37.41 39.42 37.9853.04

HORI-CO FRBenningsdorf, Shae39 2:48.83

36.51 42.53 39.0350.76

HORI-CO JRHahn, Aaron40 2:51.00

34.26 41.56 38.8756.31

SILV-CO SRHuff, Claire41 2:51.20

34.60 42.56 38.8255.22

CHET-CO SOOrr, Helena42 2:52.18

38.31 43.79 40.3949.69

FAIR-CO SONeumann, Rylan43 2:53.46

38.08 41.61 41.3552.42

SKYL-CO SOShah, Isha44 2:54.59

36.59 44.74 38.8654.40

FAIR-CO SRStroker, Kyla45 2:55.99

36.59 45.96 41.7051.74

CACD-CO SOWilliams, Tierney46 2:56.06

39.05 43.18 40.3153.52

MTVS FRKing, Ellie47 3:05.06

44.63 45.53 38.7556.15

SILV-CO JRJohnson, Lainey48 3:09.35

43.36 48.70 44.5852.71

CACD-CO FRDawson, Abby49 3:10.82

1:31.45 57.89 41.48

BRGH-CO JRLeuch, Zoie50 3:15.86

1:30.43 1:02.41 43.02

MONA JRBensler, Abigail51 3:20.39

40.56 53.97 47.4458.42

NORT SOReese, Kacy52 3:21.01

39.88 46.08 48.191:06.86

LONG-CO SRSullivan, Brynne--- DQ 2:54.08

31.84 45.69 41.7754.78

CACD-CO JRWeil, Allie--- DQ 3:05.21

38.14 47.89 42.1757.01

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NIWO-CO SRLegh, Jamieson1 24.05

CHET-CO FRYoung, Jameson2 24.59

LONG-CO JRBindseil, Jordan3 24.63

LEGA-CO SRKehmeier, Abbie4 24.69

CHET-CO JRWoren, Sarah5 25.00

BRGH-CO JRPerkins, Isabella6 25.25

LEGA-CO SRRachjaibun, Sabrina7 25.28

BROO-CO SRLeget, Mia8 25.48

MTVS SRSarak, Ceyda9 26.09

MONA SOChristensen, Gwyn10 26.13

HOLY-CO SOMartin, Tayla11 26.14

MTVS SONess, Ella12 26.19

CHET-CO SRMazeski, McKenna13 26.24

MTVS SRKawahata, Mai14 26.26

CHET-CO FRSalsig, Giavelle15 26.46

CNTU-COPatik, Brayde16 26.59

FAIR-CO SOBruno, Caroline17 26.63

CNTU-COFitzgerald, Abby18 26.89

CHET-CO JROh, Seunghee19 27.03

CHET-CO FRWilliams, Rachel20 27.07

MONA SORyan, Kate21 27.11

LEGA-CO SOWeaver, Alivia22 27.13

FAIR-CO SOLeevan, Sarah23 27.20

CNTU-COKarr, Josie24 27.22

BROO-CO FRGuthrie, Lola Grace25 27.29

CHET-CO FRHahn, Samantha26 27.39

MTVS SRSmith, Chelsea27 27.43

BROO-CO SOSchroeder, Izzy28 27.45

MTVS SRSmith, Kenzie*29 27.48

LEGA-CO FRPetranek, Emily*29 27.48

NIWO-CO SRKnight, Catherine31 27.59

FAIR-CO SRBrown, Ashlyn32 27.61

NIWO-CO SOBurnett, Devi33 27.66

CHET-CO JRPezzimenti, Alessandra34 27.68

MONA SRDugdale, Jennifer35 27.69

CHET-CO SRDenner, Kaitlin36 27.96

CHET-CO FRKlein, Hadley37 27.98

HORI-CO JRDobbels, Ella38 28.05

MTVS SRNewell, Bella39 28.06

CHET-CO SOJackson, Lilliana40 28.13

BRGH-CO JRBarritt, Brooklyn41 28.25

LONG-CO SOCapra, Mira42 28.53

BRGH-CO JRHayen, Bailey43 28.59

SILV-CO FRVandenbos, Kaitlyn44 28.65

SILV-CO SRNguyen, Vivian45 28.68

CHET-CO JRPeterson, Abigail46 28.72

SILV-CO FRZick, Amanda47 28.74

CACD-CO SRCarpenter, Emma48 28.76

LEGA-CO FRKerns, Cassandra*49 28.77

BRGH-CO SRShafer, Delaney*49 28.77

FAIR-CO SRHolder, Claudia*51 28.79

HORI-CO SOThomson, Savannah*51 28.79

MONA JRSims, Maddie53 28.87

HOLY-CO SOGoldenstein, Adison54 28.89

LONG-CO JRTemple-Weed, Freya55 28.90

NIWO-CO FRAltenborg, Ava56 28.91

BROO-CO SRIrvin, Maren57 28.94

MONA SOSarles, Sadie58 29.00

MTVS FRMoses, Olivia59 29.02

CACD-CO JRBabbs, Cara60 29.10

MONA SRSarles, Ella61 29.12

LONG-CO JRBushlack, Emma62 29.16

FAIR-CO FRSchultheiss, Gavriela63 29.26

CHET-CO SOBenkers, Kylie64 29.29

MTVS SRMircetic, Sam65 29.35

MONA SRCrean, Sierra66 29.42

FAIR-CO JRFontana, Charlie67 29.43

SILV-CO JRRichardson, Holly68 29.47

MONA SRBerry, Ava69 29.52

SILV-CO FRWilson, Ellen70 29.55

BROO-CO JRGutmann, Page71 29.65

CHET-CO JRGlowacki, Alexandra72 29.66

CNTU-COLevin, Jana73 29.74

FAIR-CO SRWright, Elyse74 29.80

CNTU-COKent, Tallis75 29.83

CHET-CO SOJackson, Ashley*76 29.87

MONA SRMartino, Bella*76 29.87

FAIR-CO SRMackay, Angelina78 29.96

FTNV-COMengin, Axelle79 29.99

FAIR-CO SORicci, Hope80 30.15

HORI-CO SOWalther, Madeline81 30.23

BRGH-CO SOWilson, Sarah82 30.31

CNTU-COShea, Riley83 30.33

LEGA-CO SOTran, Riley84 30.36

MONA SRKramer, Francesca*85 30.40

HORI-CO SOLemick, Kierra*85 30.40

HORI-CO FRMcCollam, Zoe87 30.46

MONA SOVan Matre, Annabelle88 30.48

MTVS FRWoody, Keira89 30.50

BRGH-CO SOCallahan, Kahlee90 30.52

SILV-CO SRPerez, Liliana91 30.55

MTVS JRMcGee, Tatum92 30.58

BROO-CO SRO'Leary, Caitrin*93 30.62

MTVS SRNguyen, Ava*93 30.62

NIWO-CO FRHooven, Hannah95 30.63

HORI-CO FRCamp, Tori96 30.66

CACD-CO SRHagen, Ashley97 30.70

NIWO-CO FRCirne, Bianca98 30.73

CNTU-COCusack, Sydney99 30.77

HORI-CO FRHooper, Peyton*100 30.78

NIWO-CO SOBarinek, Mila*100 30.78

LONG-CO FRSmith, Ella102 30.85

HOLY-CO JRLock, Aly103 30.87

MTVS SRMorris, Stella104 30.93

LEGA-CO FRLighthart, Kimberly105 31.02

CHET-CO SRChan, Shaina*106 31.05

LEGA-CO SOWageman, Kiana*106 31.05

MONA JRHillestad, Sydney108 31.08

HORI-CO SRRoybal, Brooke*109 31.12

SILV-CO SOMagliocca, Isabella*109 31.12

LONG-CO SOPayne, Emma111 31.24

BRGH-CO SRPozuelos, Aaliyah112 31.25

HORI-CO JRHahn, Aaron113 31.28

MTVS SRNarwaney, Shruti114 31.31

MONA FRAltunsoy, Miriam115 31.33

BRGH-CO SRDahlin, Taylor116 31.38

HORI-CO JRWisniowska, Maria117 31.55

BROO-CO FRFerdani, Eliana118 31.59

LEGA-CO SRFry, Christy119 31.61

MONA SRVaught, Emily120 31.69

HORI-CO JRMcGee, Isabella121 31.72

BRGH-CO JRLopez, Mariah122 31.81

NIWO-CO FRDonovan, Phoebe123 32.17

MONA JRBensler, Abigail124 32.39

MTVS SRHoague, Lo125 32.47

SKYL-CO JRBarry, Eden*126 32.50

FAIR-CO JRSanson, Brooke*126 32.50

NIWO-CO SRMcBee, Sophia128 32.73

HORI-CO FRMosel, Hannah129 32.77

FAIR-CO SRBaker, Della130 32.80

LEGA-CO SOUtley, Scarlett131 32.86

MTVS SRSarak, Azra132 32.94

LEGA-CO JRRowan, Tavyn133 32.96

MONA FRMerrion, Sonja134 33.00

SILV-CO SOCasas, Izzy135 33.06
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CACD-CO FRGottlieb, Natalie136 33.07

FTNV-COLynch, Rain137 33.08

LEGA-CO FRPritchett, Claire138 33.13

HORI-CO SOAsher, Madyson139 33.17

BROO-CO SREgy, Kalena140 33.19

HORI-CO SOVigil, Giana141 33.21

HORI-CO SRBaker, Alyssa142 33.34

HORI-CO SOFroid, Lila143 33.36

BROO-CO SRMarcus, Emma144 33.37

MONA FRMorris, Penelope145 33.53

BROO-CO JRGonder, Alex146 33.56

SKYL-CO SONevin, Lexi147 33.57

BROO-CO FRBrady, Reagan148 33.59

CACD-CO SRReidy, Diana*149 33.73

SILV-CO SROlivier, Emma*149 33.73

LEGA-CO SRRittenhouse, Reagan151 33.80

LEGA-CO JRLutas, Lara152 33.86

BROO-CO SRSmith, Peyson153 33.88

LEGA-CO JRUlibarri, Jozlynn154 33.98

CHET-CO JRSharza, Roxanna155 34.07

SILV-CO JRChandler, Lainey156 34.11

LONG-CO SRPlatt, Layna157 34.17

LEGA-CO SRCassity, Mia158 34.23

BROO-CO JRGargiulo, Benedetta159 34.28

BROO-CO JRElse, Olivia160 34.33

CNTU-COGrant-Lord, Chloe161 34.35

BRGH-CO SRAmaya, Jazlyn162 34.53

SILV-CO SRGrabham, Ella163 34.58

FAIR-CO SRElings, Sophie164 34.68

SILV-CO SOHarvey, Adelyn165 34.71

LONG-CO FRMullis, Amelia166 35.01

HORI-CO SRKillion, Bridget167 35.05

LEGA-CO SOThorp, Ruthie168 35.10

CHET-CO SRJisa, Alexia169 35.15

CACD-CO JRGustavson, Sonia170 35.24

MONA FRMartin, Sara171 35.28

MTVS FRSchnaydman, Lauren172 35.59

NIWO-CO SOBartlett, Kelly173 35.60

CHET-CO FRMoore, Luka174 35.62

LONG-CO FRDavis, Evelyn175 35.64

CACD-CO JRBurstein, Georgia176 35.65

LONG-CO FRWeiss, Celia177 35.76

LONG-CO SOLanzi, Hannah178 35.79

MTVS SOBlume, Beau179 36.03

CHET-CO JRNieto, Julianna180 36.15

SKYL-CO FROlivas, Zoe181 36.19

BRGH-CO SRBarchi, Benny182 36.29

BRGH-CO FREmeterio, Lucy183 36.32

BRGH-CO FRLeuch, Hallie184 36.33

SKYL-CO JRKolby, Abby185 36.59

HORI-CO FRDollens, Payton186 36.72

SILV-CO JRVail, Sydney187 36.79

NIWO-CO JRLyle, Carson188 36.91

LONG-CO JRGutierrez, Grayce189 36.92

NIWO-CO JRLoupee, Robin190 36.95

BROO-CO FRCramer-Zeh, Kailyn191 37.08

NIWO-CO FRStreeter, Meredith192 37.12

NIWO-CO JRWittstadt, Paula193 37.23

CACD-CO FRO'Connor, Marianna194 37.29

BROO-CO FRLutz, Rachel195 37.36

CHET-CO FRAloni, Gabriella196 37.47

BROO-CO JRDrees, Carlotta197 37.55

LONG-CO JRPichardo, Arianna198 37.60

SILV-CO JRKrause, Claire*199 37.62

NORT SROsborn, Dakotta*199 37.62

CHET-CO SOGuzman, Sofia201 37.73

SKYL-CO SOMuncy, Madison202 37.82

BROO-CO SOCotosman, Sophie203 37.86

NIWO-CO SOFisher, Grace204 38.00

CACD-CO JRZinn, Jessica205 38.05

CNTU-COMaunakea, Kiele206 38.10

BRGH-CO SORodriguez, Anyssa207 38.13

SKYL-CO SOMcCoy, Serenity208 38.34

HORI-CO FRBiesemeyer, Kellyn209 38.53

BROO-CO FRBlevins, Amelia210 39.01

CACD-CO FRBergsieker, Katie211 39.08

CNTU-COMalenkiy, Eleanora212 39.17

FAIR-CO FRCohen, Malia213 39.25

SKYL-CO FRSanchez, Marisol214 39.34

BRGH-CO FRWeaver, Haylee215 39.59

LONG-CO SRQuintana, Jaya216 39.65

CACD-CO FRIten, Annabelle217 39.92

SKYL-CO JRScotti, Francesca218 40.04

HORI-CO SOSnider, Zoe219 40.36

HORI-CO FRNewberry, Allie220 40.82

SILV-CO FRReynolds, Sloane221 40.98

SILV-CO FRDavis, Erin222 41.18

CNTU-COYepez, Sophia223 41.19

BROO-CO FRThomas, Sage224 41.26

SKYL-CO SOSteffen, Isabelle225 41.43

NIWO-CO FRLohman, Mikaela226 41.44

CHET-CO SOBennitt, Taylor227 41.49

MONA JRDu, Nicole228 41.53

CHET-CO JRBaker, Jenis229 42.10

LONG-CO FRCampbell, Ivy230 42.25

SKYL-CO FRMcHugh, Eden231 42.26

HORI-CO SOHeincz, Jessica232 42.59

LEGA-CO FRKerr, Sabrina233 42.90

LONG-CO FRGluvna, Moira234 43.08

SKYL-CO JREscobar, Daniela235 43.12

LONG-CO SOYoung, Annika236 43.13

LONG-COGomez, Adiana237 43.51

HORI-COBarnes, Raghean238 43.67

BROO-CO SOCarwin, Vilate239 44.15

CACD-CO FRKoren, Alix240 44.18

LONG-CO FRMorrison, Nevaeh241 44.19

NIWO-CO SOBrooks, Lauren242 44.29

LONG-CO FRLindsey, Frankie243 44.47

LONG-CO JROrtiz, Nayeli244 44.79

SILV-CO SOBrown, Kate245 44.87

HORI-CO SOLittlepage, Gracey246 45.48

BROO-CO FRBaye, Claire247 45.58

NORT SOJohnson, Sophia248 45.62

SKYL-CO SODelgado Castro, Ardith249 46.27

SILV-CO FRHowlett, Amelia250 48.88

NORT FRBurgoyne, Kyli251 50.31

SILV-CO SOShaughnessy, Elia252 50.94

HORI-CO SOLee, Charlotte253 50.95

HORI-CO SOFell, Eleanor254 51.64

SKYL-CO SRMcAmis, Emma255 53.99

CACD-CO FRRisch, Rosie256 54.22

LEGA-CO FRUlibarri, Jazmine257 55.43

NORT JRNeri, Ana258 1:01.51

NORT FRKuhns, Alexia259 1:07.86

SILV-CO FRMecca, Olyse--- DQ DQ

SILV-CO JREbert, Zoe--- DQ 39.78

CNTU-COSchwartz, Sadie--- NS

BRGH-CO JRCray, Zoe--- NS

CNTU-COChreist, Sara--- NS

LONG-CO SOGilcrest, Madison--- NS

CNTU-COHenderson, Azalea--- NS

CNTU-COTagare, Tanishka--- NS

NORT SOKing, Reilly--- NS

MTVS SORuby, Georgia--- NS

CHET-CO SOValdez, Cadence--- NS

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FTNV-COCornett, Lily1 429.85

FAIR-CO FRYounge, Caroline2 429.50

HORI-CO SRLike, Haley3 412.80

BROO-CO FRGuthrie, Lola Grace4 411.05

MONA SOMacias Romero, Mariajose5 373.50

HORI-CO SRStoolman, Olivia6 373.05

BRGH-CO SOWiser, Arianna7 350.65

LEGA-CO SRBolton, Makenna8 331.95

HORI-CO JRBacon, Emma9 331.15

HORI-CO SRStrasheim, Alex10 327.15

EAGLBrowning, Taylor11 316.40

MTNR-CO JRBlue, Kaydee12 296.60

BRGH-CO JRMartinez, Paige13 290.15

CNTU-COMaddocks, Zoe14 285.40

MTNR-CO JRFreeman, Tiana15 274.15

LEGA-CO SRRectanus, Chloe16 274.05

LEGA-CO SRSmith, Emily17 242.80

HORI-CO SRWittwer, Brylee18 178.35

CNTU-COJeffers, Rosabella19 150.05

CNTU-CODe Martin, Danielle20 148.10

CNTU-COBlaustein, Isabelle21 147.80

BROO-CO JRKulhanek, Grace22 140.10

BOULGillespie, Lilly23 133.05

BOULIreland, Helen24 129.35

BOULBachrach, Kaia25 102.95

BROO-CO SOKasic, Gabby26 78.55

BOULRunestad, Cassidy27 77.90

BOULFox, Judith28 71.70

HORI-CO SOSpencer, Brookelyn--- DQ 159.25

CHET-CO JRDePaz, Tea--- DQ 242.95

BOULMiller, Evelyn--- NS

BOULGallagher, Olivia--- NS

HORI-CO SOReynolds, Jacquline--- NS

MONA SRChamberlain, Daisy--- NS
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NIWO-CO SOFay, Elizabeth--- NS

CHET-CO JRRollie, Kate--- NS

BROO-CO JRMasia Jover, Julia--- NS

CHET-CO JRLucas Thrasher, Brooklynn--- NS

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FAIR-CO SRSimecek, Edith1 57.06

26.91 30.15

CHET-CO SRWalker, Morgan2 1:00.48

28.27 32.21

CHET-CO JRMetzmaker, Emme3 1:01.33

29.34 31.99

LONG-CO JRBindseil, Jordan4 1:01.41

28.58 32.83

HORI-CO JRBacon, Emma5 1:01.78

29.29 32.49

LEGA-CO SOLittle, Nadia6 1:02.49

29.43 33.06

CHET-CO FRLane, Bella7 1:02.55

29.68 32.87

LEGA-CO JREiring, Kaitlyn8 1:02.57

29.53 33.04

LEGA-CO SOWeaver, Alivia9 1:04.24

29.53 34.71

CHET-CO FRSalsig, Giavelle10 1:04.49

30.10 34.39

SILV-CO SRMartin, Lara11 1:04.85

30.21 34.64

FAIR-CO JRFisher, Isabel12 1:05.90

30.49 35.41

CHET-CO SORussell, Pacee13 1:06.08

30.46 35.62

CACD-CO SRMcKean, Kate14 1:06.20

30.62 35.58

BRGH-CO SOWest, Anne15 1:06.29

30.98 35.31

CHET-CO JRThrush, Maddie16 1:06.92

30.43 36.49

CHET-CO FRBryan, Sierra17 1:08.00

32.15 35.85

FTNV-COBedoya-Correa, Sofia18 1:08.94

32.50 36.44

LEGA-CO FRMoran, Gillian19 1:09.32

33.00 36.32

CHET-CO FRAndersen, Clare20 1:09.46

32.72 36.74

HORI-CO JRDobbels, Ella21 1:10.05

31.74 38.31

BRGH-CO FRShaw, Kinsley22 1:10.37

32.50 37.87

SILV-CO FRVandenbos, Kaitlyn23 1:13.00

33.50 39.50

SILV-CO JRMaldari, Emerson24 1:13.15

32.73 40.42

CNTU-COKent, Tallis25 1:13.32

34.49 38.83

BRGH-CO FRCastellanos, Aureliana26 1:14.61

35.25 39.36

FAIR-CO FRSchultheiss, Gavriela27 1:14.64

33.70 40.94

NIWO-CO FRHooven, Hannah28 1:15.32

34.70 40.62

MONA JRTalocco, Emma29 1:15.92

34.76 41.16

NIWO-CO SRStrope, Juliana30 1:15.97

33.90 42.07

BRGH-CO JRHayen, Bailey31 1:16.25

33.82 42.43

NORT SOLucero, Alexyss32 1:17.85

35.20 42.65

CACD-CO FRMcKean, Macey33 1:18.56

35.31 43.25

HORI-CO JRMcGee, Isabella34 1:19.29

35.98 43.31

HORI-CO SOThomson, Savannah35 1:19.36

35.81 43.55

SKYL-CO SOShah, Isha36 1:19.67

36.88 42.79

MONA JRHillestad, Sydney37 1:23.16

36.32 46.84

BRGH-CO SOOsborne, Addison38 1:27.53

40.22 47.31

CACD-CO JRSlutzky, Taylor39 1:31.48

39.56 51.92

MTVS FRStinnett, Malaya40 1:36.87

46.27 50.60

HOLY-CO SOMartin, Tayla--- DQ 1:08.60

30.76 37.84

LONG-CO SORudland Colmenares, Michelle--- NS

CACD-CO SOBlake, Leah--- NS

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NIWO-CO SRLegh, Jamieson1 52.90

25.69 27.21

CHET-CO JRWoren, Sarah2 53.71

25.81 27.90

BRGH-CO SRAten, Emily3 56.30

26.98 29.32

CHET-CO SRMazeski, McKenna4 56.91

27.43 29.48

CNTU-COPatik, Brayde5 56.93

27.66 29.27

LEGA-CO SORaskay, Julia6 56.95

27.22 29.73

CHET-CO SOJisa, Olivia7 57.18

27.73 29.45

CHET-CO SOTrusler, Sage8 57.66

27.43 30.23

LEGA-CO SONguyen, Jolie9 57.83

27.57 30.26

MTVS SONess, Ella10 58.27

28.08 30.19

LEGA-CO SODonahue, Addie11 58.54

28.43 30.11

CHET-CO FRClouse, Aria12 58.60

28.56 30.04

CHET-CO FRHahn, Samantha13 59.63

28.77 30.86

CHET-CO FRWilliams, Rachel14 1:00.13

29.63 30.50

NORT FRJohnson, Kendelle15 1:00.45

29.55 30.90

SILV-CO SRDostal, Ema16 1:00.52

29.46 31.06

BROO-CO SOSchroeder, Izzy17 1:00.75

28.74 32.01

MTVS SRNewell, Bella18 1:00.99

28.85 32.14

MTVS JRKohn, Vanessa19 1:01.01

29.39 31.62

MONA SORyan, Kate20 1:01.06

29.77 31.29

MONA SOZerwekh Reardon, Avery21 1:01.28

29.99 31.29

SILV-CO SRSullivan, Faith22 1:01.62

30.09 31.53

MONA FRBodizs, Ida23 1:02.04

29.01 33.03

FAIR-CO SRBrown, Ashlyn24 1:02.17

29.49 32.68

BRGH-CO SRKeese, Brianna25 1:02.84

30.75 32.09

CHET-CO FRDrinks, Audrina26 1:02.97

30.16 32.81

LONG-CO SOCapra, Mira27 1:03.49

30.19 33.30

FAIR-CO FRHolder, Sloane28 1:03.70

30.91 32.79

SILV-CO SRNguyen, Vivian29 1:03.78

30.76 33.02

MTVS FRMoses, Olivia30 1:03.89

30.33 33.56

NIWO-CO JRLavigne, Reese31 1:04.08

31.04 33.04

FAIR-CO JRSznewajs, Hannah32 1:04.25

30.21 34.04

SILV-CO FRWilson, Ellen33 1:04.33

31.39 32.94

LEGA-CO FRZou, Amanda34 1:04.36

30.08 34.28

CHET-CO SRKieffer, Laurel35 1:04.80

30.32 34.48

CACD-CO SRSovka, Charlotte36 1:04.91

30.95 33.96

FAIR-CO JRBachman, Dagny37 1:05.02

30.73 34.29

LEGA-CO SRBeall, Nelly38 1:05.08

30.92 34.16
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FAIR-CO FREyeberg, Brooke39 1:05.28

31.81 33.47

HOLY-CO SOGoldenstein, Adison40 1:05.53

32.11 33.42

FAIR-CO FRAlbert, Flora41 1:05.67

31.98 33.69

HORI-CO SOWalther, Madeline42 1:05.73

32.26 33.47

MONA FRGriepentrog, Sofia43 1:05.78

32.68 33.10

NIWO-CO FRHostelley, Emmy*44 1:05.79

30.88 34.91

NIWO-CO SRKnight, Catherine*44 1:05.79

31.12 34.67

SILV-CO FRZick, Amanda46 1:05.89

32.30 33.59

FAIR-CO SOSerbinin, Nina47 1:05.97

33.09 32.88

CNTU-COWeiss, Taelyn48 1:06.04

31.61 34.43

FAIR-CO SRKhadakkar, Meera49 1:06.14

31.72 34.42

MTVS SRRussell, Julia50 1:06.43

31.35 35.08

HORI-CO FRCamp, Tori51 1:06.59

32.57 34.02

FAIR-CO SOHartley, Haven52 1:06.60

31.65 34.95

LONG-CO SRSullivan, Brynne53 1:06.79

31.12 35.67

MONA SOSeverson, Brenna54 1:07.00

32.05 34.95

FTNV-COMengin, Axelle55 1:07.46

16.80 50.66

HORI-CO FRBenningsdorf, Shae56 1:07.75

31.95 35.80

CNTU-COShea, Riley57 1:07.76

31.80 35.96

MTVS SRMorris, Stella58 1:08.50

32.43 36.07

LONG-CO SOStearman, Ella59 1:08.59

33.21 35.38

MONA SOVan Matre, Annabelle60 1:08.74

33.31 35.43

FAIR-CO SONeumann, Rylan61 1:08.81

32.39 36.42

MTVS SRWhitmore, Kimberly62 1:08.82

32.46 36.36

MONA SOHill, Annabelle63 1:08.94

32.75 36.19

HORI-CO JRShadrick, Allison64 1:09.34

34.02 35.32

CNTU-CORudolph, Annaka65 1:09.68

34.13 35.55

FAIR-CO JRDana, Maia*66 1:10.09

32.99 37.10

BRGH-CO SOOsborne, Addison*66 1:10.09

33.88 36.21

BROO-CO FRMackintosh, Arabelle68 1:10.21

33.37 36.84

MONA SOBaukol, Madelyn69 1:10.33

33.72 36.61

CNTU-COPangilinan, Carolina70 1:10.50

32.73 37.77

SILV-CO SOMagliocca, Isabella71 1:10.61

34.81 35.80

FAIR-CO JRHartman, June72 1:10.63

33.81 36.82

LEGA-CO JRYellman, Laura73 1:10.64

34.54 36.10

MONA FRDixon, Lauren74 1:10.79

35.15 35.64

HORI-CO JROsler, Aya*75 1:11.15

35.76 35.39

BRGH-CO JRYoshimoto, Morgan*75 1:11.15

34.05 37.10

MONA SRVaught, Emily77 1:11.18

34.06 37.12

MONA SRMitchell, Caitlyn78 1:11.19

34.67 36.52

SKYL-CO JRZeroll, Sydney79 1:11.22

33.61 37.61

BRGH-CO SRDahlin, Taylor80 1:11.45

33.16 38.29

BROO-CO SOHiggins, Ellabelle81 1:11.48

34.04 37.44

MTVS SOKoter, Katie82 1:11.49

34.34 37.15

MTVS JRMcGee, Tatum83 1:11.62

33.77 37.85

CNTU-COErkkila, Erin84 1:11.68

34.99 36.69

CHET-CO SORathman, Maren85 1:11.76

33.84 37.92

BRGH-CO FRHansen, Regan86 1:11.97

34.39 37.58

MTVS FRWoody, Keira87 1:12.07

34.09 37.98

MONA FRAltunsoy, Miriam88 1:12.12

34.09 38.03

LEGA-CO JRRowan, Tavyn89 1:12.39

36.14 36.25

HORI-CO SOFroid, Lila90 1:12.44

34.42 38.02

LONG-CO FRGarcia Stevenson, Matilda91 1:12.60

35.23 37.37

FTNV-COLynch, Rain92 1:12.91

34.46 38.45

SILV-CO SOLongenecker, Anna93 1:13.23

35.57 37.66

MONA FRMerrion, Sonja94 1:13.37

35.19 38.18

FAIR-CO SRBaker, Della95 1:13.45

34.74 38.71

BROO-CO FRFerdani, Eliana96 1:13.50

34.66 38.84

SILV-CO FRAbraham, Nola97 1:13.83

35.94 37.89

MTVS FRKing, Ellie98 1:13.92

35.78 38.14

LEGA-CO SOUtley, Scarlett99 1:13.94

36.17 37.77

MTVS SRHoague, Lo100 1:13.98

34.98 39.00

CACD-CO JRWeil, Allie101 1:14.04

35.74 38.30

CACD-CO FRDawson, Abby102 1:14.30

35.67 38.63

CHET-CO FRWeichman, Zoey103 1:14.85

36.11 38.74

HORI-CO SOVigil, Giana104 1:15.40

34.83 40.57

LONG-CO SRAlaniz Castaneda, Mailyn105 1:15.54

35.61 39.93

SILV-CO JRChandler, Lainey106 1:15.64

36.08 39.56

MONA SRMalm, Ella107 1:15.73

35.86 39.87

LEGA-CO SRFry, Christy108 1:16.59

35.48 41.11

MTVS SOBlume, Beau109 1:16.69

36.26 40.43

CACD-CO JRSiegler, Avery110 1:16.71

36.50 40.21

SILV-CO FRMecca, Olyse111 1:16.76

35.04 41.72

LEGA-CO JRLutas, Lara112 1:16.78

36.17 40.61

HORI-CO SOAsher, Madyson113 1:16.82

35.99 40.83

SILV-CO SROlivier, Emma114 1:16.86

37.99 38.87

LEGA-CO SRNeustadter, Caroline115 1:17.39

36.93 40.46

HORI-CO SRSchenfeld, Kaylee116 1:17.53

35.73 41.80

BROO-CO SOWard, Clara117 1:17.73

37.21 40.52

BRGH-CO FRKeese, Addison118 1:17.93

38.36 39.57

SKYL-CO SONevin, Lexi119 1:18.05

36.58 41.47

SILV-CO SOHarvey, Adelyn120 1:18.07

37.43 40.64

MONA FRMartin, Sara121 1:18.40

36.85 41.55

CACD-CO SRMeltzer, Sofia122 1:19.56

38.24 41.32

LEGA-CO SRCassity, Mia123 1:19.99

38.76 41.23

HORI-CO FRMosel, Hannah124 1:20.05

37.62 42.43
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SILV-CO FRTrochman, Anna125 1:20.12

36.86 43.26

SILV-CO SRGrabham, Ella126 1:20.22

37.04 43.18

CNTU-COGrant-Lord, Chloe127 1:20.25

NIWO-CO FRStreeter, Meredith128 1:20.37

37.64 42.73

MTVS FRSchnaydman, Lauren129 1:21.23

37.91 43.32

CACD-CO SRDillon, Tylar130 1:21.24

37.67 43.57

LEGA-CO SRRittenhouse, Reagan131 1:21.44

39.14 42.30

LONG-CO SRLoughran, Briona132 1:21.47

BRGH-CO SRAmaya, Jazlyn133 1:21.86

37.65 44.21

NIWO-CO JRLyle, Carson134 1:21.89

37.55 44.34

CACD-CO JRClowes, Ellen135 1:22.12

39.44 42.68

LONG-CO FRDavis, Evelyn136 1:23.62

41.36 42.26

LONG-CO SOLanzi, Hannah137 1:23.77

39.19 44.58

NIWO-CO SOFisher, Grace138 1:25.32

41.63 43.69

CACD-CO FRO'Connor, Marianna139 1:25.58

CHET-CO FRAloni, Gabriella140 1:25.95

38.65 47.30

NORT SOBarry, Ellie141 1:26.43

17.26 1:09.17

BRGH-CO SORodriguez, Anyssa142 1:26.74

40.39 46.35

LONG-CO SRO'Neill, Madelyn143 1:26.99

44.35 42.64

SILV-CO JREbert, Zoe144 1:27.30

41.23 46.07

LONG-CO FRDePaemelaere, Ivy145 1:28.03

39.69 48.34

LONG-CO JRPichardo, Arianna146 1:29.15

40.74 48.41

BROO-CO SOCotosman, Sophie147 1:29.38

40.57 48.81

CHET-CO JRNieto, Julianna148 1:29.51

42.37 47.14

HORI-CO SOMarchant, Elle149 1:29.66

42.24 47.42

LONG-CO JRTanner, Mackenzie150 1:29.77

43.12 46.65

SILV-CO JRKrause, Claire151 1:30.48

43.69 46.79

LONG-CO SRQuintana, Jaya152 1:30.80

43.26 47.54

BRGH-CO FRWeaver, Haylee153 1:31.31

40.55 50.76

HORI-CO SOSnider, Zoe154 1:31.38

42.50 48.88

CNTU-COMalenkiy, Eleanora155 1:31.47

41.56 49.91

LONG-CO FRCampbell, Ivy156 1:32.02

40.58 51.44

HORI-CO SOHeincz, Jessica157 1:32.34

1:32.34

FAIR-CO FRCohen, Malia158 1:33.60

LONG-CO JROrtiz, Nayeli159 1:36.31

43.40 52.91

LONG-CO FRGluvna, Moira160 1:36.43

46.74 49.69

CHET-CO JRBaker, Jenis161 1:40.57

45.55 55.02

SKYL-CO JREscobar, Daniela162 1:41.06

48.65 52.41

LONG-CO FRLindsey, Frankie163 1:41.78

HORI-COBarnes, Raghean164 1:43.22

47.24 55.98

CNTU-COYepez, Sophia165 1:43.71

46.62 57.09

LONG-CO SOYoung, Annika166 1:43.85

45.66 58.19

NIWO-CO SOBrooks, Lauren167 1:45.29

49.00 56.29

HORI-CO FRBiesemeyer, Kellyn168 1:52.91

18.40 1:34.51

CACD-CO FRRisch, Rosie169 2:03.60

56.80 1:06.80

NORT FRKuhns, Alexia170 2:31.70

1:07.64 1:24.06

LONG-CO SRBrause, Allison--- DQ DQ

NIWO-CO SOBartlett, Kelly--- DQ 1:33.56

CNTU-COTagare, Tanishka--- NS

CNTU-COHenderson, Azalea--- NS

MTVS SRMircetic, Sam--- NS

CNTU-COArcher, Annika--- NS

CNTU-COSchwartz, Sadie--- NS

LONG-CO FRMorrison, Nevaeh--- NS

HORI-CO FRDollens, Payton--- NS

BRGH-CO JRLopez, Mariah--- NS

NIWO-CO SOJoshi, Shefali--- NS

HORI-CO JRVasey, Taylor--- NS

CNTU-COChreist, Sara--- NS

BRGH-CO SRBarchi, Benny--- NS

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BROO-CO FRHagerman, Ridley1 5:22.32

29.32 31.53 32.6533.39

33.15 32.75 32.93 32.79

32.74 31.07

FAIR-CO SOBruno, Caroline2 5:31.16

30.21 33.58 33.2933.83

33.68 34.24 33.71 33.79

33.45 31.38

LONG-CO SOLarson, Hadley3 5:35.78

30.61 33.53 33.6934.16

34.47 34.67 34.02 33.98

34.21 32.44

CHET-CO JRBeckley, Sarah4 5:42.08

31.74 34.07 34.7734.72

34.70 34.86 35.06 34.57

34.11 33.48

CHET-CO SOShaw, Allison5 5:43.45

30.66 33.28 35.4234.79

35.56 35.72 35.66 35.36

34.32 32.68

CHET-CO JRPezzimenti, Alessandra6 5:45.60

31.28 34.23 35.3635.13

35.52 35.19 35.48 35.60

34.94 32.87

LEGA-CO FRPetranek, Emily7 5:49.80

31.33 34.24 35.8734.84

36.61 35.85 36.10 36.38

36.08 32.50

CACD-CO FRHansen, Kaiyah8 5:51.63

29.89 33.48 36.2034.80

36.63 36.60 36.60 36.82

36.34 34.27

BRGH-CO SRKeyes, Lanee9 5:59.89

32.49 35.48 36.3835.92

37.07 37.54 37.61 36.98

36.49 33.93

CHET-CO JRMcCoy, Sydney10 6:00.06

33.13 36.14 35.9635.95

36.51 36.65 36.40 36.44

36.90 35.98

CHET-CO JRGlowacki, Alexandra11 6:03.63

31.79 35.22 36.9536.23

37.23 37.44 37.96 38.01

37.23 35.57

NIWO-CO SOJoshi, Shefali12 6:05.78

31.69 35.80 37.0336.18

37.32 37.12 37.53 38.28

38.54 36.29

SILV-CO SRBlair, Maggie13 6:21.22

33.75 37.23 39.1939.16

38.96 39.24 39.69 40.17

39.17 34.66

SKYL-CO SRBaucom, Raelynne14 6:21.48

35.39 38.55 39.4739.84

39.24 39.17 39.47 38.83

37.81 33.71

CHET-CO SRDenner, Kaitlin15 6:22.20

32.80 36.41 39.6838.91

39.99 40.10 40.08 40.78

38.65 34.80

SILV-CO FRRitchey, Delaney16 6:25.07

33.62 36.89 39.0238.48

39.89 39.72 40.36 39.73

39.41 37.95
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MONA SRByther, Jamie17 6:30.09

34.31 37.17 39.0537.94

40.66 40.75 40.43 40.80

40.64 38.34

BRGH-CO FRWhite, Aubree18 6:35.19

35.07 39.39 41.0240.82

40.25 41.04 41.63 40.13

40.83 35.01

BRGH-CO JRRosasco, Sophia19 6:53.87

35.61 39.58 42.9940.50

43.07 43.36 42.77 44.48

42.30 39.21

CACD-CO SRMcKean, Kate20 7:07.19

37.41 41.46 44.2943.08

44.83 44.39 44.58 43.74

43.00 40.41

CACD-CO JRBabbs, Cara21 7:07.52

36.39 42.36 44.5742.90

44.07 44.52 44.06 44.65

43.51 40.49

SILV-CO JRNicks, Alyssa22 7:21.93

37.75 41.16 45.2343.82

45.47 46.30 45.82 46.22

46.33 43.83

BRGH-CO SRPozuelos, Aaliyah23 7:47.27

37.57 5:35.60 44.1849.92

NIWO-CO SOCampbell, Kennedie24 8:09.82

39.73 44.44 49.6547.34

51.51 1:43.87 51.82 51.37

50.09

NORT SROsborn, Dakotta25 9:22.32

46.51 52.20 57.941:55.93

58.31 58.90 58.05 57.89

56.59

FTNV-CODeacon-Day, Sofia--- NS

CHET-CO JRWalker, Meagan--- NS

FAIR-CO SRHiggins, Kate--- NS

FAIR-CO SOLeevan, Sarah--- NS

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 1:39.19

Lane, Bella FR Young, Jameson FR

Metzmaker, Emme JR Woren, Sarah JR

25.40 24.57 24.3624.86

ABRGH-CO2 1:41.74

Perkins, Isabella JR Aten, Emily SR

Reiner, Makenna JR Jorstad, Anna SO

25.33 26.06 24.9925.36

ALEGA-CO3 1:44.46

Raskay, Julia SO Little, Nadia SO

Nguyen, Jolie SO Kehmeier, Abbie SR

26.37 28.23 24.4825.38

AMTVS4 1:45.50

Sarak, Ceyda SR Ness, Ella SO

Smith, Kenzie SR Smith, Chelsea SR

26.06 25.85 26.7426.85

AFAIR-CO5 1:46.00

Simecek, Edith SR Fisher, Isabel JR

Schultheiss, Gavriela FR Shaw, Olivia JR

24.83 26.91 26.1428.12

BCHET-CO6 1:46.19

Mazeski, McKenna SR Drakulich, Ella SO

Jisa, Olivia SO Trusler, Sage SO

26.50 26.78 26.6626.25

BBRGH-CO7 1:49.11

Linscombe, Emma SO Shaw, Kinsley FR

West, Anne SO Reese, Hazyl FR

1:22.75 26.36

CCHET-CO8 1:49.86

Williams, Rachel FR Oh, Seunghee JR

Clouse, Aria FR Bryan, Sierra FR

27.57 26.80 28.1227.37

AHORI-CO9 1:50.49

Dobbels, Ella JR Setser, Payton FR

Thomson, Savannah SO Bacon, Emma JR

28.26 29.04 25.1928.00

ASILV-CO10 1:52.81

Nguyen, Vivian SR Martin, Lara SR

Rosa, Mary JR Dostal, Ema SR

28.72 28.45 27.8527.79

BSILV-CO11 1:53.07

Robinson, Emma SR Wilson, Ellen FR

Sesselmann, Annika SO Sullivan, Faith SR

27.76 57.91 27.40

AMONA12 1:54.00

Ryan, Kate SO Sims, Maddie JR

Byther, Jamie SR Sarles, Ella SR

27.43 28.82 28.3629.39

BFAIR-CO13 1:54.40

Khadakkar, Meera SR Bachman, Dagny JR

Brown, Ashlyn SR Higgins, Kate SR

29.27 29.48 27.0228.63

ABROO-CO14 1:55.14

Guthrie, Lola Grace FR Christianson, Hannah SO

Mackintosh, Arabelle FR Schroeder, Izzy SO

27.57 29.75 27.1330.69

ACACD-CO15 1:55.89

Rydberg, Jojo SR Hardy, Kate SR

Hagen, Ashley SR Carpenter, Emma SR

28.27 28.93 28.9229.77

CMONA16 1:56.06

Talocco, Emma JR Bodizs, Ida FR

Zerwekh Reardon, Avery SO Hillestad, Sydney JR

30.55 27.74 30.1727.60

CFAIR-CO17 1:56.28

Mackay, Angelina SR Albert, Flora FR

Wright, Elyse SR Serbinin, Nina SO

29.75 29.14 27.7429.65

CBRGH-CO18 1:57.05

Keyes, Lanee SR Barritt, Brooklyn JR

Castellanos, Aureliana FR Hayen, Bailey JR

1:28.48 28.57

ACNTU-CO19 1:57.45

Karr, Josie Levin, Jana

Schwartz, Sadie Coyle, Liz

26.59 30.83 30.4629.57

AFTNV-CO20 1:58.90

Mengin, Axelle Lazar, Ava

Cornett, Lily Bedoya-Correa, Sofia

1:09.30 49.60

ALONG-CO21 2:01.09

Capra, Mira SO Mathias, Adalee FR

Platt, Layna SR Sullivan, Brynne SR

29.16

BCACD-CO22 2:03.78

Dawson, Abby FR Slutzky, Taylor JR

McKean, Macey FR Sovka, Charlotte SR

32.64

30.51

DMONA23 2:04.33

Mitchell, Caitlyn SR Dixon, Lauren FR

Baukol, Madelyn SO Griepentrog, Sofia FR

31.86 31.93 29.3331.21

DBRGH-CO24 2:04.86

Dahlin, Taylor SR White, Aubree FR

Hansen, Regan FR Rosasco, Sophia JR

32.12 32.82 30.2529.67

DSILV-CO25 2:04.90

Perez, Liliana SR Longenecker, Anna SO

Abraham, Nola FR Blair, Maggie SR

30.92 33.04 28.6432.30

CMTVS26 2:05.34

Whitmore, Kimberly SR Nguyen, Ava SR

Sarak, Azra SR Narwaney, Shruti SR

31.51

30.96

BCNTU-CO27 2:05.69

Shea, Riley Erkkila, Erin

Benjes, Kaya Rudolph, Annaka

30.79

30.82

CLEGA-CO28 2:06.24

Utley, Scarlett SO Wageman, Kiana SO

Fry, Christy SR Tran, Riley SO

33.27

30.74

BLONG-CO29 2:07.33

Payne, Emma SO O'Neill, Madelyn SR

Bushlack, Emma JR Temple-Weed, Freya JR

31.65 36.66 28.9330.09

CHORI-CO30 2:07.47

Roybal, Brooke SR McCollam, Zoe FR

Camp, Tori FR Schenfeld, Kaylee SR

31.26 30.46 33.1832.57
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ANORT31 2:09.67

Johnson, Kendelle FR Lucero, Alexyss SO

Reese, Kacy SO Barry, Ellie SO

27.76 30.59 37.5533.77

EMONA32 2:09.89

Martino, Bella SR Hill, Annabelle SO

Martin, Sara FR Van Matre, Annabelle SO

35.17 28.29 30.6835.75

DFAIR-CO33 2:10.59

Baker, Della SR Dana, Maia JR

Sanson, Brooke JR Hartman, June JR

33.74 32.90 47.9715.98

DHORI-CO34 2:10.96

Baker, Alyssa SR Mosel, Hannah FR

Vigil, Giana SO Hooper, Peyton FR

33.51 33.90 29.6433.91

CBROO-CO35 2:13.20

Ward, Clara SO Masia Jover, Julia JR

Else, Olivia JR Ferdani, Eliana FR

34.55 34.85 32.5831.22

ELEGA-CO36 2:13.79

Kline, Iris FR Thorp, Ruthie SO

Lutas, Lara JR Neustadter, Caroline SR

30.93 39.38 33.7229.76

ECHET-CO37 2:14.65

Guzman, Sofia SO Jackson, Ashley SO

Nieto, Julianna JR Savoie, Sienna SO

37.77 28.95 19.2248.71

ASKYL-CO38 2:15.58

Nevin, Lexi SO Muncy, Madison SO

Barry, Eden JR Augustad, Kiya SR

34.32 37.95 31.2432.07

CCACD-CO39 2:16.51

Geisler, Emerson SO Weil, Allie JR

Siegler, Avery JR Twite, Anabelle JR

1:11.34 1:05.17

ESILV-CO40 2:18.73

Johnson, Lainey JR Harvey, Adelyn SO

Grabham, Ella SR Chandler, Lainey JR

34.34 35.51 33.1035.78

DLEGA-CO41 2:19.44

Pritchett, Claire FR Rowan, Tavyn JR

Cassity, Mia SR Rittenhouse, Reagan SR

33.42 33.84 36.4135.77

CLONG-CO42 2:22.89

Alaniz Castaneda, Mailyn SR Mullis, Amelia FR

Davis, Evelyn FR Loughran, Briona SR

33.85 1:11.36 37.68

DCACD-CO43 2:26.23

Blake, Leah SO Burstein, Georgia JR

Clowes, Ellen JR Meltzer, Sofia SR

1:14.75 1:11.48

FSILV-CO44 2:27.03

Olivier, Emma SR Ebert, Zoe JR

Reynolds, Sloane FR Mecca, Olyse FR

33.45 39.10 32.7541.73

ECACD-CO45 2:27.27

Dillon, Tylar SR Gustavson, Sonia JR

O'Connor, Marianna FR Reidy, Diana SR

38.42 36.43 30.6641.76

FBRGH-CO46 2:27.86

Keese, Addison FR Leuch, Hallie FR

Weaver, Haylee FR Leuch, Zoie JR

38.62 36.02 1:13.22

ELONG-CO47 2:29.97

Pichardo, Arianna JR Tanner, Mackenzie JR

Weiss, Celia FR Gutierrez, Grayce JR

48.27 30.87 1:10.83

DBROO-CO48 2:31.52

Cotosman, Sophie SO Cramer-Zeh, Kailyn FR

Drees, Carlotta JR Brady, Reagan FR

39.11 39.04 33.0440.33

CNIWO-CO49 2:31.59

Lyle, Carson JR Lohman, Mikaela FR

Wittstadt, Paula JR Loupee, Robin JR

1:16.88 1:14.71

DLONG-CO50 2:36.94

Quintana, Jaya SR Lanzi, Hannah SO

DePaemelaere, Ivy FR Campbell, Ivy FR

1:20.25 1:16.69

FLEGA-CO51 2:40.27

Kerns, Cassandra FR Ulibarri, Jazmine FR

Kerr, Sabrina FR Ulibarri, Jozlynn JR

28.63 56.66 28.4146.57

BSKYL-CO52 2:42.04

Scotti, Francesca JR McCoy, Serenity SO

Escobar, Daniela JR Olivas, Zoe FR

1:21.32 1:20.72

EBROO-CO53 2:52.73

Baye, Claire FR Blevins, Amelia FR

Carwin, Vilate SO Thomas, Sage FR

46.80 41.14 43.1741.62

FLONG-CO54 2:52.96

Gilcrest, Madison SO Morrison, Nevaeh FR

Gluvna, Moira FR Young, Annika SO

41.75 42.96

FHORI-CO55 3:00.39

Biesemeyer, Kellyn FR Dollens, Payton FR

Fell, Eleanor SO Lee, Charlotte SO

38.96 41.50 51.5248.41

FCACD-CO56 3:06.68

Bergsieker, Katie FR Risch, Rosie FR

Koren, Alix FR Iten, Annabelle FR

43.18 1:03.51 36.3143.68

BNORT57 3:15.46

Johnson, Sophia SO Kuhns, Alexia FR

Burgoyne, Kyli FR Neri, Ana JR

ANIWO-CO--- DQ 1:45.76

Legh, Jamieson SR Knight, Catherine SR

Lavigne, Rowan SR Burnett, Devi SO

24.30 27.31 27.4726.68

BNIWO-CO--- DQ 1:58.94

Lavigne, Reese JR Altenborg, Ava FR

Cirne, Bianca FR Repsher, Lila FR

29.74 28.42 30.0930.69

CSILV-CO--- DQ 1:59.19

Vandenbos, Kaitlyn FR Magliocca, Isabella SO

Ritchey, Delaney FR Zick, Amanda FR

28.69

28.90

BMTVS--- DQ 2:00.11

McGee, Tatum JR Morris, Stella SR

Russell, Julia SR Newell, Bella SR

30.85 32.49 27.7029.07

BLEGA-CO--- DQ 2:01.97

Wilkinson, Keira JR Sharma, Surabhi FR

Yellman, Laura JR Zou, Amanda FR

30.94

29.33

BHORI-CO--- DQ 2:07.26

Benningsdorf, Shae FR Froid, Lila SO

Hahn, Aaron JR McGee, Isabella JR

31.74

31.49

DCHET-CO--- DQ 2:12.36

Rathman, Maren SO Jisa, Alexia SR

Weichman, Zoey FR Benkers, Kylie SO

1:08.55 1:03.81

DMTVS--- DQ 2:16.11

Koter, Katie SO Blume, Beau SO

Ruby, Georgia SO Schnaydman, Lauren FR

33.29 35.70

1:07.12

CCNTU-CO--- DQ 2:25.18

Grant-Lord, Chloe Henderson, Azalea

Malenkiy, Eleanora Pangilinan, Carolina

48.26 27.21 51.4218.29

EHORI-CO--- DQ 2:32.42

Snider, Zoe SO Killion, Bridget SR

Barnes, Raghean Asher, Madyson SO

39.47 36.96 31.6444.35

EBRGH-CO--- NS

Cray, Zoe JR Amaya, Jazlyn SR

Pozuelos, Aaliyah SR Emeterio, Lucy FR

BMONA--- NS

Berry, Ava SR Sarles, Madeleine SO

Sarles, Sadie SO Severson, Brenna SO

DCNTU-CO--- NS

Kent, Tallis Weiss, Taelyn

Archer, Annika Chreist, Sara

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRGH-CO JRPerkins, Isabella1 1:00.22

29.13 31.09

MTVS SRKawahata, Mai2 1:01.89

30.15 31.74

LEGA-CO SRRachjaibun, Sabrina3 1:01.91

30.48 31.43

BRGH-CO SOJorstad, Anna4 1:02.05

29.83 32.22

CHET-CO FRLane, Bella5 1:02.92

30.85 32.07
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BRGH-CO SONebola, Haylee6 1:03.75

31.16 32.59

MONA SOChristensen, Gwyn7 1:04.31

30.17 34.14

CHET-CO SORussell, Pacee8 1:07.17

32.05 35.12

CHET-CO JROh, Seunghee9 1:08.16

33.42 34.74

LEGA-CO FRMoran, Gillian10 1:09.24

33.69 35.55

LEGA-CO SOLittle, Nadia11 1:10.05

34.52 35.53

CHET-CO FRRosh, Lily12 1:10.10

34.27 35.83

CNTU-COKarr, Josie13 1:10.32

33.48 36.84

CHET-CO FRAndersen, Clare14 1:10.43

34.03 36.40

BROO-CO SRWhite, Kylie*15 1:10.67

34.47 36.20

CHET-CO SOJackson, Lilliana*15 1:10.67

33.35 37.32

MONA FRBlakely, Sam17 1:10.76

35.42 35.34

LEGA-CO JRLiu, Cynthia18 1:10.88

32.91 37.97

CHET-CO JRThrush, Maddie19 1:11.05

34.16 36.89

CHET-CO FRLouthan, Talyn20 1:11.07

34.67 36.40

CHET-CO SRKieffer, Laurel21 1:11.08

34.06 37.02

MTVS SRNguyen, Ava22 1:12.07

34.61 37.46

CHET-CO FRHoedt, Marlena23 1:12.16

35.20 36.96

CHET-CO FRDrinks, Audrina24 1:12.36

35.18 37.18

BRGH-CO SOWilson, Sarah25 1:12.52

36.09 36.43

SILV-CO SRHuff, Claire26 1:12.59

35.58 37.01

FAIR-CO FRHolder, Sloane27 1:13.15

36.30 36.85

NIWO-CO FRAltenborg, Ava28 1:13.33

35.71 37.62

NIWO-CO JRLavigne, Reese29 1:13.62

35.47 38.15

NIWO-CO FRRepsher, Lila30 1:13.65

35.32 38.33

MTVS SRRussell, Julia31 1:14.23

36.00 38.23

FAIR-CO JRSznewajs, Hannah32 1:14.65

36.32 38.33

LEGA-CO SRBeall, Nelly33 1:14.71

36.25 38.46

HORI-CO SOLemick, Kierra34 1:15.28

36.38 38.90

CACD-CO SRHardy, Kate35 1:15.75

36.86 38.89

CACD-CO FRMcKean, Macey36 1:15.85

37.57 38.28

LEGA-CO FRKline, Iris37 1:16.12

37.43 38.69

SILV-CO JRMaldari, Emerson38 1:16.22

BRGH-CO SRShafer, Delaney39 1:16.59

36.43 40.16

FAIR-CO SOHartley, Haven40 1:16.84

36.96 39.88

FAIR-CO SORicci, Hope41 1:17.17

37.77 39.40

HORI-CO FRMcCollam, Zoe42 1:17.62

1:17.86

CHET-CO SRChan, Shaina43 1:18.10

38.30 39.80

FAIR-CO SRHolder, Claudia44 1:18.22

37.26 40.96

LONG-CO FRMathias, Adalee45 1:18.35

37.79 40.56

NIWO-CO FRHostelley, Emmy46 1:18.43

37.44 40.99

BRGH-CO SOCallahan, Kahlee47 1:18.50

CHET-CO SOOrr, Helena48 1:18.77

39.19 39.58

MONA SRMartino, Bella49 1:19.00

38.75 40.25

HOLY-CO JRLock, Aly50 1:19.08

37.52 41.56

HORI-CO FRHooper, Peyton51 1:19.11

37.39 41.72

HORI-CO JRVasey, Taylor52 1:19.23

37.87 41.36

CNTU-COBenjes, Kaya53 1:19.32

38.53 40.79

MTVS SRNarwaney, Shruti*54 1:19.60

38.05 41.55

FTNV-COBarnett, June*54 1:19.60

39.01 40.59

BROO-CO SOChristianson, Hannah56 1:19.66

38.22 41.44

LEGA-CO FRLighthart, Kimberly57 1:19.81

37.66 42.15

MONA JRTalocco, Emma58 1:19.89

38.26 41.63

CACD-CO SOWilliams, Tierney59 1:20.27

LEGA-CO JRWilkinson, Keira60 1:21.22

1:21.42

MTVS FRStinnett, Malaya61 1:22.79

41.84 40.95

CHET-CO SOJackson, Ashley62 1:22.87

39.22 43.65

SILV-CO SOCasas, Izzy63 1:23.54

40.07 43.47

FAIR-CO JRDerounian, Hannah64 1:23.95

40.95 43.00

CACD-CO SOGeisler, Emerson65 1:24.60

41.64 42.96

LONG-CO SRBrause, Allison66 1:25.01

39.87 45.14

BROO-CO FRMackintosh, Arabelle67 1:25.27

1:25.83

CNTU-COErkkila, Erin68 1:25.61

BRGH-CO SOSharkoff, Aaliyah69 1:25.71

42.52 43.19

NIWO-CO SRMcBee, Sophia70 1:26.46

42.20 44.26

FAIR-CO SRElings, Sophie71 1:26.48

42.52 43.96

CHET-CO SOSavoie, Sienna72 1:27.90

42.99 44.91

SKYL-CO JRZeroll, Sydney73 1:28.19

41.56 46.63

CNTU-COLevin, Jana74 1:29.81

44.31 45.50

MONA FRMorris, Penelope75 1:30.03

43.02 47.01

CHET-CO FRMoore, Luka76 1:30.28

43.12 47.16

LEGA-CO FRPritchett, Claire77 1:30.71

44.27 46.44

CHET-CO JRSharza, Roxanna78 1:31.07

NIWO-CO SOCampbell, Kennedie79 1:31.20

45.49 45.71

BROO-CO JRElse, Olivia80 1:31.83

43.79 48.04

SILV-CO JRVail, Sydney81 1:31.87

44.00 47.87

SILV-CO FRTrochman, Anna82 1:32.16

44.01 48.15

BRGH-CO FRKeese, Addison83 1:33.23

45.97 47.26

LEGA-CO JRUlibarri, Jozlynn*84 1:33.84

48.12 45.72

CACD-CO SRMeltzer, Sofia*84 1:33.84

46.32 47.52

CACD-CO JRBurstein, Georgia86 1:34.77

45.00 49.77

HORI-CO SRSchenfeld, Kaylee87 1:35.13

LONG-CO SRPlatt, Layna88 1:36.23

CACD-CO SOBlake, Leah89 1:37.63

46.25 51.38

CACD-CO JRGustavson, Sonia90 1:38.95

45.60 53.35

BRGH-CO FREmeterio, Lucy91 1:39.26

1:39.23 0.03

CACD-CO JRClowes, Ellen92 1:39.64

HORI-CO SOMarchant, Elle93 1:40.15

1:45.00

CACD-CO FRBergsieker, Katie94 1:40.19

1:42.42
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CACD-CO SRDillon, Tylar95 1:41.57

46.87 54.70

LONG-CO FRDePaemelaere, Ivy96 1:47.14

49.33 57.81

SKYL-CO SOMcCoy, Serenity97 1:48.74

53.10 55.64

LONG-CO FRWeiss, Celia98 1:49.10

MONA JRDu, Nicole99 1:51.98

HORI-CO FRNewberry, Allie100 1:52.42

51.04 1:01.38

NIWO-CO FRLohman, Mikaela101 1:53.15

55.30 57.85

NORT FRBurgoyne, Kyli102 1:55.38

56.55 58.83

CACD-CO FRIten, Annabelle103 2:03.18

NORT SOJohnson, Sophia104 2:06.24

1:00.41 1:05.83

HORI-CO SOLittlepage, Gracey105 2:20.09

1:05.86 1:14.23

SILV-CO FRHowlett, Amelia106 2:25.11

1:03.28 1:21.83

HORI-CO SOFell, Eleanor107 2:26.60

1:11.56 1:15.04

NORT JRNeri, Ana108 3:03.58

1:30.95 1:32.63

LONG-CO SRLoughran, Briona--- DQ 1:39.26

46.61 52.65

NIWO-CO JRLoupee, Robin--- DQ 1:45.61

50.33 55.28

HORI-CO SRKillion, Bridget--- DQ 1:49.86

50.69 59.17

HORI-CO SOLee, Charlotte--- DQ 2:21.65

1:06.56 1:15.09

SILV-CO SOBrown, Kate--- DQ 2:24.23

CHET-CO SOValdez, Cadence--- NS

SILV-CO JRRichardson, Holly--- NS

NORT SOReese, Kacy--- NS

LONG-COGomez, Adiana--- NS

LONG-CO JRTemple-Weed, Freya--- NS

LONG-CO SOGilcrest, Madison--- NS

MONA SRDugdale, Jennifer--- NS

CNTU-COArcher, Annika--- NS

NORT SOKing, Reilly--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHET-CO FRYoung, Jameson1 1:08.09

31.97 36.12

BRGH-CO JRReiner, Makenna2 1:10.23

33.13 37.10

BRGH-CO SOLinscombe, Emma3 1:10.27

33.20 37.07

MTVS SRSarak, Ceyda4 1:11.71

33.89 37.82

FAIR-CO SOBurkhard, Claire5 1:11.83

34.09 37.74

NIWO-CO SRLavigne, Rowan6 1:11.89

33.70 38.19

FAIR-CO JRShaw, Olivia7 1:11.95

33.65 38.30

CHET-CO SODrakulich, Ella8 1:12.38

34.28 38.10

FAIR-CO SRSimecek, Edith9 1:14.48

35.35 39.13

CNTU-COFitzgerald, Abby10 1:14.58

35.09 39.49

LEGA-CO SRKehmeier, Abbie11 1:14.86

35.31 39.55

CNTU-COBerg, Kieren12 1:15.40

MTVS SRSmith, Chelsea13 1:15.55

35.59 39.96

BRGH-CO FRReese, Hazyl14 1:15.64

37.44 38.20

LEGA-CO SONguyen, Jolie15 1:16.65

36.02 40.63

SILV-CO SOSesselmann, Annika16 1:16.70

36.24 40.46

MTVS SRSmith, Kenzie17 1:18.12

36.54 41.58

CACD-CO SRCarpenter, Emma18 1:20.12

CHET-CO JRBryant, Kira19 1:21.02

MONA FRBodizs, Ida20 1:21.29

LEGA-CO SRSchauble, Emma21 1:21.40

SILV-CO SRSullivan, Faith22 1:21.43

38.74 42.69

CHET-CO SRKilbourne, Morgan23 1:22.00

39.60 42.40

CHET-CO JRPeterson, Abigail24 1:22.14

39.25 42.89

FAIR-CO SRKhadakkar, Meera25 1:24.86

BRGH-CO JRBarritt, Brooklyn26 1:25.04

39.89 45.15

CHET-CO FRKlein, Hadley27 1:25.36

40.38 44.98

NORT FRJohnson, Kendelle28 1:25.45

41.40 44.05

FAIR-CO FREyeberg, Brooke29 1:25.60

40.70 44.90

BRGH-CO JRRosasco, Sophia30 1:25.63

SILV-CO JRRosa, Mary31 1:26.07

41.90 44.17

SKYL-CO SRAugustad, Kiya32 1:26.15

41.38 44.77

MONA SRMitchell, Caitlyn33 1:26.37

40.16 46.21

LONG-CO FRSmith, Ella34 1:26.76

39.93 46.83

BRGH-CO FRWhite, Aubree35 1:26.85

40.49 46.36

SILV-CO JRNicks, Alyssa36 1:27.19

41.46 45.73

MONA FRDixon, Lauren37 1:27.22

41.46 45.76

BRGH-CO FRClark, Kayla*38 1:27.69

42.21 45.48

HORI-CO JRShadrick, Allison*38 1:27.69

NIWO-CO FRCirne, Bianca40 1:28.47

39.13 49.34

SILV-CO SRRobinson, Emma41 1:28.56

CNTU-COWeiss, Taelyn42 1:28.57

MONA FRGriepentrog, Sofia43 1:28.67

41.77 46.90

CHET-CO SOBenkers, Kylie44 1:28.81

42.66 46.15

SILV-CO SRPerez, Liliana45 1:29.41

42.35 47.06

FAIR-CO JRFontana, Charlie46 1:30.01

42.64 47.37

MONA SRCrean, Sierra47 1:30.38

43.22 47.16

MONA SOBaukol, Madelyn48 1:30.52

42.17 48.35

MONA SRMalm, Ella49 1:30.60

42.93 47.67

BROO-CO SOHiggins, Ellabelle50 1:30.64

41.90 48.74

MONA SRKramer, Francesca51 1:30.98

42.88 48.10

LEGA-CO SOTran, Riley52 1:31.61

43.74 47.87

MTVS SRSarak, Azra*53 1:31.72

43.36 48.36

SILV-CO FRAbraham, Nola*53 1:31.72

44.34 47.38

MONA SOHill, Annabelle55 1:32.45

LONG-CO SRAlaniz Castaneda, Mailyn56 1:32.69

43.65 49.04

NIWO-CO SOBarinek, Mila57 1:32.96

43.56 49.40

NORT SOLucero, Alexyss58 1:33.16

43.70 49.46

LEGA-CO JRYellman, Laura59 1:33.33

43.92 49.41

HORI-CO SRRoybal, Brooke60 1:33.52

43.56 49.96

BROO-CO JRMasia Jover, Julia61 1:33.78

42.65 51.13

NIWO-CO FRDonovan, Phoebe62 1:34.19

46.20 47.99

MTVS JRIwata, Katelyn63 1:34.67

45.15 49.52

CNTU-COPangilinan, Carolina64 1:34.80

43.28 51.52

HORI-CO SRBaker, Alyssa65 1:35.53

44.15 51.38

BROO-CO FRBrady, Reagan66 1:35.63

46.09 49.54

HORI-CO JRWisniowska, Maria*67 1:36.04

45.39 50.65

MONA JRHanes, Westen*67 1:36.04

45.45 50.59
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CHET-CO SRJisa, Alexia69 1:36.16

46.28 49.88

FAIR-CO JRSanson, Brooke70 1:36.70

46.11 50.59

SILV-CO JRJohnson, Lainey71 1:37.04

46.02 51.02

BRGH-CO JRYoshimoto, Morgan72 1:37.50

45.86 51.64

FTNV-COHewetson, Sam73 1:38.54

47.26 51.28

FTNV-COLazar, Ava74 1:38.67

48.46 50.21

CACD-CO JRTwite, Anabelle75 1:38.73

45.08 53.65

MTVS SORuby, Georgia76 1:39.53

46.55 52.98

SKYL-CO SOMuncy, Madison77 1:40.71

47.09 53.62

CACD-CO JRSiegler, Avery78 1:41.19

47.36 53.83

CHET-CO FRWeichman, Zoey79 1:42.39

49.25 53.14

BRGH-CO JRLeuch, Zoie80 1:44.99

49.35 55.64

CACD-CO SRReidy, Diana81 1:45.39

48.51 56.88

LEGA-CO SOThorp, Ruthie82 1:50.00

51.47 58.53

BRGH-CO FRLeuch, Hallie83 1:51.37

51.59 59.78

SILV-CO SOShaughnessy, Elia84 1:51.89

51.56 1:00.33

LONG-CO JRTanner, Mackenzie85 1:53.05

52.81 1:00.24

SILV-CO FRReynolds, Sloane86 1:59.56

56.16 1:03.40

BROO-CO FRLutz, Rachel87 2:01.06

56.89 1:04.17

CACD-CO JRZinn, Jessica88 2:01.79

56.25 1:05.54

SILV-CO FRDavis, Erin89 2:05.20

58.30 1:06.90

CACD-CO FRKoren, Alix90 2:11.88

1:02.89 1:08.99

CHET-CO SOGuzman, Sofia91 2:24.52

1:04.39 1:20.13

LEGA-CO FRUlibarri, Jazmine92 2:40.13

1:14.86 1:25.27

LEGA-CO SOWageman, Kiana--- DQ 1:30.69

43.10 47.59

NIWO-CO JRWittstadt, Paula--- DQ 1:38.04

45.56 52.48

BROO-CO JRGonder, Alex--- DQ 1:41.97

46.31 55.66

LONG-CO FRMullis, Amelia--- DQ 1:45.53

51.06 54.47

BROO-CO JRDrees, Carlotta--- DQ 1:50.11

52.04 58.07

NORT SOBarry, Ellie--- DQ 1:58.17

LEGA-CO FRKerr, Sabrina--- DQ 1:58.65

53.64 1:05.01

LONG-CO JRGutierrez, Grayce--- DQ 2:08.95

58.57 1:10.38

BRGH-CO JRCray, Zoe--- NS

LONG-CO JRBushlack, Emma--- NS

MONA SRBerry, Ava--- NS

FAIR-CO SRMackay, Angelina--- NS

HORI-CO FRSetser, Payton--- NS

CACD-CO FRGottlieb, Natalie--- NS

CACD-CO SRRydberg, Jojo--- NS

LONG-CO SOPayne, Emma--- NS

FAIR-CO JRHartman, June--- NS

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHET-CO1 3:48.19

Metzmaker, Emme JR Mazeski, McKenna SR

Clouse, Aria FR Walker, Morgan SR

27.65 57.10 57.6827.41

27.76 58.03 26.75 55.38

ALEGA-CO2 3:48.73

Donahue, Addie SO Weaver, Alivia SO

Eiring, Kaitlyn JR Rachjaibun, Sabrina SR

28.06 57.98 1:02.4929.63

26.16 55.89 25.06 52.37

BCHET-CO3 3:56.07

Trusler, Sage SO Pezzimenti, Alessandra JR

Salsig, Giavelle FR Williams, Rachel FR

28.15 58.53 59.8228.93

27.52 59.10 27.91 58.62

AFAIR-CO4 3:56.55

Bruno, Caroline SO Higgins, Kate SR

Leevan, Sarah SO Burkhard, Claire SO

28.22 59.21 1:00.4628.65

27.66 59.64 27.72 57.24

DCHET-CO5 3:58.23

McCoy, Sydney JR Hahn, Samantha FR

Shaw, Allison SO Walker, Meagan JR

28.86 1:00.95 1:06.6628.59

20.82 52.00 27.85 58.62

ACNTU-CO6 4:00.51

Karr, Josie Patik, Brayde

Berg, Kieren Fitzgerald, Abby

28.23 1:00.27 58.4727.77

28.94 1:01.18 28.66 1:00.59

ALONG-CO7 4:04.74

Larson, Hadley SO Capra, Mira SO

Mathias, Adalee FR Bindseil, Jordan JR

28.32 58.40 1:05.1230.31

31.01 1:06.74 26.03 54.48

ABRGH-CO8 4:04.90

Nebola, Haylee SO Reese, Hazyl FR

Keyes, Lanee SR Keese, Brianna SR

29.58 1:01.53 1:00.1928.97

30.41 1:02.50 29.59 1:00.68

ABROO-CO9 4:05.25

Schroeder, Izzy SO White, Kylie SR

Guthrie, Lola Grace FR Hagerman, Ridley FR

28.82 1:01.06 2:04.881:31.55

1:03.15 1:30.98

29.39

CCHET-CO10 4:05.62

Bryan, Sierra FR Jisa, Olivia SO

Drinks, Audrina FR Beckley, Sarah JR

29.78 1:03.38 56.9027.07

29.29 1:03.38 29.81 1:01.96

AMONA11 4:09.30

Christensen, Gwyn SO Sarles, Ella SR

Dugdale, Jennifer SR Ryan, Kate SO

29.21 1:00.94 1:02.7330.05

30.00 1:04.68 28.90 1:00.95

BLEGA-CO12 4:10.33

Moran, Gillian FR Sharma, Surabhi FR

Liu, Cynthia JR Petranek, Emily FR

30.22 1:02.24 1:03.8230.13

30.64 1:03.82 28.75 1:00.45

ECHET-CO13 4:16.92

Rosh, Lily FR Hoedt, Marlena FR

Louthan, Talyn FR Klein, Hadley FR

31.17 1:04.28 1:06.7131.55

30.10 1:03.05 31.05 1:02.88

ANIWO-CO14 4:23.99

Altenborg, Ava FR Hostelley, Emmy FR

Joshi, Shefali SO Strope, Juliana SR

31.60 1:06.43 1:08.2115.61

29.98 1:03.51 31.43 1:05.84

ACACD-CO15 4:24.20

McKean, Kate SR Dawson, Abby FR

Babbs, Cara JR Hansen, Kaiyah FR

30.33 1:05.10 1:11.8833.47

31.83 1:08.23 28.56 58.99

AHORI-CO16 4:25.86

Lemick, Kierra SO Camp, Tori FR

Setser, Payton FR Thomson, Savannah SO

31.92 1:07.38 1:08.9533.54

31.63 1:05.72 30.47 1:03.81

CLEGA-CO17 4:28.35

Zou, Amanda FR Lighthart, Kimberly FR

Wilkinson, Keira JR Beall, Nelly SR

30.38 1:04.63 1:10.2932.69

33.01 1:10.68 28.42 1:02.75

DMTVS18 4:35.17

Whitmore, Kimberly SR Koter, Katie SO

Kawahata, Mai SR Narwaney, Shruti SR

32.73 1:09.30 1:13.6634.77

27.65 58.76 34.24 1:13.45

BBRGH-CO19 4:36.86

Callahan, Kahlee SO Clark, Kayla FR

White, Aubree FR Osborne, Addison SO

32.61 1:07.89 1:08.2933.41

33.13 1:08.24 34.37 1:12.44
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2022 Lightning Invitational (Girls) - 12/2/2022 to 12/3/2022

Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BNIWO-CO20 4:40.32

Cirne, Bianca FR Hooven, Hannah FR

Repsher, Lila FR Lavigne, Reese JR

32.90 1:14.91 1:16.2031.31

26.96 1:03.37 31.09 1:05.84

BHORI-CO21 4:40.95

Osler, Aya JR Shadrick, Allison JR

Vasey, Taylor JR Walther, Madeline SO

35.57 1:18.39 1:07.2529.08

33.43 1:11.48 30.67 1:03.83

BMTVS22 4:42.67

Woody, Keira FR Stinnett, Malaya FR

Morris, Stella SR Russell, Julia SR

33.65 1:14.61 1:07.8630.65

32.45 1:10.39 31.34 1:09.81

ASKYL-CO23 4:43.01

Baucom, Raelynne SR Zeroll, Sydney JR

Shah, Isha SO Augustad, Kiya SR

31.59 1:06.93 1:14.3235.53

34.21 1:12.67 33.97 1:09.09

BCNTU-CO24 4:43.10

Coyle, Liz Levin, Jana

Weiss, Taelyn Grant-Lord, Chloe

33.95 1:12.90 1:08.68

33.82 1:11.09 33.97 1:10.43

DBRGH-CO25 4:43.65

Wilson, Sarah SO Hansen, Regan FR

Keese, Addison FR Shafer, Delaney SR

31.91 1:06.34 34.6017.86

38.19 1:16.82 40.41 1:45.89

CHORI-CO26 4:43.77

McCollam, Zoe FR Asher, Madyson SO

Hooper, Peyton FR Wisniowska, Maria JR

32.39 1:08.23 1:16.4835.30

16.09

BFAIR-CO27 4:44.58

Baker, Della SR

Serbinin, Nina SO Derounian, Hannah JR

34.12 1:12.15 1:07.3532.11

33.40 1:11.41 34.94 1:13.67

BLONG-CO28 4:46.63

Stearman, Ella SO Garcia Stevenson, Matilda FR

Rudland Colmenares, Michelle SOSmith, Ella FR

34.05 1:11.12 1:12.1034.30

34.36 1:20.11 28.17 1:03.30

BCACD-CO29 4:47.07

Sovka, Charlotte SR Slutzky, Taylor JR

Weil, Allie JR Hagen, Ashley SR

32.01 1:07.61 1:11.3233.66

35.67 1:18.90 31.86 1:09.24

DLEGA-CO30 4:50.72

Kerns, Cassandra FR Ulibarri, Jozlynn JR

Neustadter, Caroline SR Kline, Iris FR

29.89 1:02.55 1:18.8437.97

38.75 1:19.66 32.43 1:09.67

CMONA31 4:54.62

Morris, Penelope FR Crean, Sierra SR

Altunsoy, Miriam FR Merrion, Sonja FR

37.42 1:19.84 1:07.7532.20

34.17 1:13.09 35.42 1:13.94

CMTVS32 5:04.41

Ruby, Georgia SO McGee, Tatum JR

Blume, Beau SO King, Ellie FR

36.21 1:24.36 1:05.6026.49

1:18.80 35.67 1:15.65

DFAIR-CO33 5:18.89

Cohen, Malia FR Elings, Sophie SR

Ricci, Hope SO Dana, Maia JR

44.80 1:47.91 1:07.6425.67

34.15 1:11.47 33.32 1:11.87

CNIWO-CO34 5:25.59

Lyle, Carson JR McBee, Sophia SR

Campbell, Kennedie SO Bartlett, Kelly SO

38.35 1:28.99 1:13.6331.32

37.36 1:29.37 29.32 1:13.60

CCACD-CO35 5:25.75

Williams, Tierney SO Gustavson, Sonia JR

Clowes, Ellen JR Zinn, Jessica JR

34.23 1:11.70 1:28.9436.99

32.69 1:21.82 40.01 1:23.29

DMONA36 5:32.92

Du, Nicole JR Bensler, Abigail JR

Malm, Ella SR Kramer, Francesca SR

48.96 1:44.24 1:19.8817.16

37.89 1:19.19 33.96 1:09.61

CBRGH-CO37 5:34.40

Sharkoff, Aaliyah SO Leuch, Hallie FR

Weaver, Haylee FR Yoshimoto, Morgan JR

37.37 1:24.15 1:26.6437.17

41.67 2:05.24 38.37

CLONG-CO38 5:40.14

O'Neill, Madelyn SR Brause, Allison SR

Alaniz Castaneda, Mailyn SR Payne, Emma SO

46.67 1:36.40 40.3420.24

42.39

DLONG-CO39 5:44.38

Davis, Evelyn FR Lanzi, Hannah SO

DePaemelaere, Ivy FR Campbell, Ivy FR

39.65 1:25.50 40.4222.60

2:24.85 26.57 1:13.61

CBROO-CO40 5:50.60

Brady, Reagan FR Lutz, Rachel FR

Drees, Carlotta JR Gonder, Alex JR

37.96 1:20.63 1:31.1340.31

44.83 1:45.24 1:13.60

ELONG-CO41 6:04.18

Pichardo, Arianna JR Weiss, Celia FR

Quintana, Jaya SR Gutierrez, Grayce JR

40.86

16.47 37.42 51.75 2:22.26

DHORI-CO42 6:22.04

Barnes, Raghean Killion, Bridget SR

Mosel, Hannah FR Biesemeyer, Kellyn FR

45.96 1:48.01 1:26.1735.44

40.12 1:43.38 28.07 1:24.48

EHORI-CO43 6:44.19

Heincz, Jessica SO Dollens, Payton FR

Newberry, Allie FR Littlepage, Gracey SO

41.25 1:31.57 1:37.1142.14

41.83 1:34.84 2:00.67

CFAIR-CO--- DQ 4:29.98

Holder, Sloane FR Holder, Claudia SR

Hartley, Haven SO Sznewajs, Hannah JR

31.25 1:05.64 1:07.9431.37

32.57 1:09.93 30.82 1:06.47

AFTNV-CO--- NS

Mengin, Axelle Lazar, Ava

Cornett, Lily Bedoya-Correa, Sofia

BBROO-CO--- NS

Ferdani, Eliana FR Ward, Clara SO

Mackintosh, Arabelle FR Higgins, Ellabelle SO

BMONA--- NS

Blakely, Sam FR Byther, Jamie SR

Zerwekh Reardon, Avery SO Berry, Ava SR

CCNTU-CO--- NS

Henderson, Azalea Malenkiy, Eleanora

Pangilinan, Carolina Yepez, Sophia

AMTVS--- NS

Kohn, Vanessa JR Mircetic, Sam SR

Newell, Bella SR Moses, Olivia FR

FLONG-CO--- NS

Lindsey, Frankie FR Gluvna, Moira FR

Ortiz, Nayeli JR Gomez, Adiana

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Cherokee Trail High School 743

2. Brighton High School 512

3. Legacy High School 443

4. Fairview High School 305

5. Mountain Vista High School 213

6. Broomfield High School 202

7. Niwot High School 161

8. Horizon High School 154

9. Centaurus High School 153

10. Silver Creek High School 146

11. Monarch High School Swim Team 141

12. Longmont High School 128

13. Colorado Academy 97

14. Fountain Valley School 39

15. Mountain Range High School 15

16. Skyline High School 12

17. Eaglecrest High School 11

17. Holyoke High School Swimming 11

19. Northglenn High School 9


